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CODE EVENT CODE EVENT
3 Way Odds Double Chance

1 Home 4 Home or Draw

0 Draw 3 Home or Away

2 Away 5 Draw or Away

Matchbet + B.T .T .S Matchbet + Totals

931 Home / Yes 474 Home & Over

932 Home/ No 475 Home & Under

933 Draw / Yes 476 Draw & Over

934 Draw / No 477 Draw & Under

935 Away / Yes 478 Away & Over

936 Away / No 479 Away & Under

First 10 minutes - 3 way Clean Sheet Home Team

680 Home 5461 Home - Yes

690 Draw 5462 Home - No

700 Away

1st Half - 3way 1st Half Double Chance

710 Home 20 Home or Draw

730 Draw 10 Home or Away

720 Away 30 Draw or Away

Draw No Bet 1st Half-Home Team Totals 

1020 Home 977 Over

1030 Away 978 Under

1st Half B.T .T .S 2nd Half Both Teams to Score

650 Yes 670 Yes

660 No 671 No

Home Team  Totals  Away Team Totals

960 Over 1000 Over

970 Under 1010 Under

First Half - Matchbet + Total Second Half - Matchbet + Total

612 Home & Over 687 Home & Over

613 Home & Under 688 Home & Under

614 Draw & Over 689 Draw & Over

615 Draw & Under 691 Draw & Under

616 Away & Over 692 Away & Over

617 Away & Under 693 Away & Under

1st Half - Double Chance & B.T .T .S 2nd Half - Double Chance & B.T .T .S

400 Home/Draw & Yes 406 Home/Draw & Yes

401 Home/Draw & No 407 Home/Draw & No

402 Home/Away & Yes 408 Home/Away & Yes

403 Home/Away & No 409 Home/Away & No

404 Draw/Away & Yes 410 Draw/Away & Yes

405 Draw/Away & No 411 Draw/Away & No

BET CODES
SOCCER CODE EVENT CODE EVENT

Double Chance (match) & 1st 
Half B.T .T .S

Double Chance (match) & 2nd 
Half B.T .T .S

840 Home/Draw & Yes 850 Home/Draw & Yes

841 Home/Draw & No 851 Home/Draw & No

842 Home/Away & Yes 852 Home/Away & Yes

843 Home/Away & No 853 Home/Away & No

844 Draw/Away & Yes 854 Draw/Away & Yes

845 Draw/Away & No 855 Draw/Away & No

Both Teams to Score Totals

8 Yes 130 Over 0.5

9 No 135 Under 0.5

Double Chance + B.T .T .S 140 Over 1.5

658 Home/Draw & Yes 150 Under 1.5

659 Home/Draw & No 6 Over 2.5

661 Draw/Away & Yes 7 Under 2.5

662 Draw/Away & No 160 Over 3.5

663 Home/Away & Yes 170 Under 3.5

664 Home/Away & No 180 Over 4.5

Clean Sheet Away Team 190 Under 4.5

5463 Away - Yes 200 Over 5.5

5464 Away - No 210 Under 5.5

2nd Half 3way Double Chance and Totals

740 Home 625 Home/Draw & Over

750 Draw 626 Home/Draw & Under

760 Away 627 Home/Away & Over

1st Half-Away Team Totals 628 Home/Away & Under

1017 Over 629 Draw/Away & Over

Under 631 Draw/Away & Under

2nd Half Totals Both Teams to Score and Totals

320 Over 900 Over & Yes

330 Under 910 Under & Yes

Total Corners 920 Over & No

2270 Over 930 Under & No

2280 Under Multi Goals

Both Halves Over 112 1-2

610 Yes 113 1-3

620 No 114 1-4

Both Halves Under 115 1-5

630 Yes 116 1-6

640 No 117 2-3

2nd Half Double Chance 118 2-4

50 Home or Draw 119 2-5

40 Home or Away 120 2-6

60 Draw or Away 121 3-4

First Half - Matchbet + B.T .T .S 122 3-5

618 Home / Yes 123 3-6

619 Home/ No 124 4-5

621 Draw / Yes 125 4-6

622 Draw / No 126 5-6

623 Away / Yes 127 7+

624 Away / No 128 No Goal

1st Half Totals

260 Over

270 Under

1018



Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

18/02 19:45 1134 7/1 Qarabag FK 9/2 Newcastle United 4/10 18/02 22:00 1145 3/1 Club Brugge 3/1 Atletico Madrid 19/20

18/02 22:00 1144 33/20 Olympiacos Piraeus 5/2 Bayer Leverkusen 37/20 18/02 22:00 1146 7/2 Bodoe/Glimt 33/10 Inter Milano 8/10

18/02 22:00 1147 10/1 Wolverhampton Wanderers5/1 Arsenal FC 1/3 27/02 22:00 944038 29/10 Wolverhampton Wanderers27/10 Aston Villa 9/10

21/02 17:00 1923 2/9 Chelsea FC 6/1 Burnley FC 12/1 28/02 14:30 944039 8/10 AFC Bournemouth 28/10 Sunderland AFC 32/10

21/02 17:00 1924 17/20 Aston Villa 28/10 Leeds United 7/2 28/02 17:00 944040 31/10 Burnley FC 28/10 Brentford FC 17/20

21/02 17:00 1925 21/20 Brentford FC 28/10 Brighton & Hove Albion26/10 28/02 17:00 944042 15/20 Newcastle United 28/10 Everton FC 36/10

21/02 19:30 2043 29/20 West Ham United 28/10 AFC Bournemouth 18/10 28/02 17:00 944043 7/20 Liverpool FC 9/2 West Ham United 6/1

21/02 22:00 2114 5/10 Manchester City 4/1 Newcastle United 5/1 28/02 19:30 944041 4/1 Leeds United 33/10 Manchester City 6/10

22/02 16:00 713 17/10 Sunderland AFC 24/10 Fulham FC 35/20 01/03 16:00 944044 11/10 Brighton & Hove Albion5/2 Nottingham Forest 24/10

22/02 16:00 716 32/10 Nottingham Forest 3/1 Liverpool FC 17/20 01/03 16:00 944045 13/10 Fulham FC 5/2 Tottenham Hotspur 2/1

22/02 16:00 727 13/20 Crystal Palace 31/10 Wolverhampton Wanderers9/2 01/03 16:00 944046 6/10 Manchester United 32/10 Crystal Palace 4/1

22/02 18:30 913 5/1 Tottenham Hotspur 33/10 Arsenal FC 6/10 01/03 18:30 944047 7/10 Arsenal FC 29/10 Chelsea FC 4/1

23/02 22:00 514 27/10 Everton FC 28/10 Manchester United 1/1

20/02 21:45 1644 29/10 Stade Brest 29 28/10 Olympique Marseille 1/1 27/02 21:45 951241 17/10 Strasbourg Alsace 27/10 Racing Club De Lens 29/20

21/02 18:00 1957 17/20 Racing Club De Lens 31/10 AS Monaco 3/1 28/02 18:00 951240 12/10 Stade Rennais FC 5/2 Toulouse FC 22/10

21/02 20:00 2060 1/1 Toulouse FC 5/2 Paris FC 32/10 28/02 20:00 951242 5/10 AS Monaco 7/2 Angers SCO 5/1

21/02 22:05 2118 1/7 Paris Saint-Germain 9/1 FC Metz 18/1 28/02 22:05 951248 8/1 Le Havre AC 5/1 Paris Saint-Germain 3/10

22/02 16:00 732 19/10 AJ Auxerre 5/2 Stade Rennais FC 15/10 01/03 16:00 951250 14/10 Paris FC 23/10 OGC Nice 2/1

22/02 18:15 869 36/10 Angers SCO 27/10 Lille OSC 17/20 01/03 18:15 951246 22/10 FC Metz 5/2 Stade Brest 29 12/10

22/02 18:15 881 29/20 FC Nantes 24/10 Le Havre AC 21/10 01/03 18:15 951247 9/20 Lille OSC 32/10 FC Nantes 13/2

22/02 18:15 893 12/10 OGC Nice 26/10 FC Lorient 24/10 01/03 18:15 951249 11/10 FC Lorient 23/10 AJ Auxerre 27/10

22/02 21:45 990 14/10 Strasbourg Alsace 27/10 Olympique Lyon 39/20 01/03 21:45 951251 19/20 Olympique Marseille 28/10 Olympique Lyon 27/10

20/02 21:30 1620 23/20 FSV Mainz 24/10 Hamburger SV 27/10 27/02 21:30 951258 27/20 FC Augsburg 23/10 1. FC Cologne 22/10

21/02 16:30 1893 11/10 VFL Wolfsburg 5/2 FC Augsburg 26/10 28/02 16:30 951257 13/20 Bayer Leverkusen 32/10 FSV Mainz 4/1

21/02 16:30 1894 19/10 Union Berlin 5/2 Bayer Leverkusen 15/10 28/02 16:30 951261 14/10 Borussia Monchengladbach24/10 Union Berlin 19/10

21/02 16:30 1895 22/10 1. FC Cologne 29/10 TSG Hoffenheim 12/10 28/02 16:30 951262 6/10 TSG Hoffenheim 33/10 FC St. Pauli 9/2

21/02 16:30 1896 2/11 Bayern Munich 8/1 Eintracht Frankfurt 13/1 28/02 16:30 951263 15/20 Werder Bremen 29/10 1. FC Heidenheim 7/2

21/02 19:30 2042 13/10 RB Leipzig 3/1 Borussia Dortmund 39/20 28/02 19:30 951265 31/10 Borussia Dortmund 7/2 Bayern Munich 15/20

22/02 16:30 760 11/10 SC Freiburg 24/10 Borussia Monchengladbach3/1 01/03 16:30 951266 11/20 VfB Stuttgart 36/10 VFL Wolfsburg 9/2

22/02 18:30 912 18/10 FC St. Pauli 22/10 Werder Bremen 18/10 01/03 18:30 951269 23/20 Eintracht Frankfurt 5/2 SC Freiburg 23/10

22/02 20:30 975 36/10 1. FC Heidenheim 32/10 VfB Stuttgart 15/20 01/03 20:30 951270 23/10 Hamburger SV 27/10 RB Leipzig 11/10

18/02 21:45 1141 14/10 AC Milan 5/2 Como 1907 24/10 27/02 21:45 951549 16/10 Parma Calcio 2/1 Cagliari Calcio 39/20

20/02 21:45 1642 17/20 Sassuolo Calcio 5/2 Hellas Verona 4/1 28/02 16:00 951306 4/10 Como 1907 7/2 US Lecce 13/2

21/02 16:00 1886 11/10 Juventus Turin 26/10 Como 1907 27/10 28/02 19:00 951302 11/2 Hellas Verona 28/10 SSC Napoli 6/10

21/02 19:00 1999 8/1 US Lecce 38/10 Inter Milano 4/10 28/02 21:45 951305 3/10 Inter Milano 9/2 Genoa CFC 9/1

21/02 21:45 2109 22/10 Cagliari Calcio 22/10 Lazio Rome 31/20 01/03 13:30 951307 11/2 US Cremonese 33/10 AC Milan 5/10

22/02 13:30 505 13/10 Genoa CFC 22/10 Torino FC 5/2 01/03 16:00 951298 29/10 Sassuolo Calcio 5/2 Atalanta BC 19/20

22/02 16:00 710 15/10 Atalanta BC 23/10 SSC Napoli 22/10 01/03 19:00 951300 18/10 Torino FC 2/1 Lazio Rome 18/10

22/02 19:00 924 7/20 AC Milan 9/2 Parma Calcio 17/2 01/03 21:45 951299 35/20 AS Roma 22/10 Juventus Turin 17/10

22/02 21:45 989 7/20 AS Roma 4/1 US Cremonese 17/2 02/03 19:30 951297 29/10 Pisa SC 24/10 Bologna FC 1/1

23/02 19:30 419 7/10 ACF Fiorentina 31/10 Pisa SC 4/1 02/03 21:45 951301 21/10 Udinese Calcio 24/10 ACF Fiorentina 13/10

23/02 21:45 506 1/1 Bologna FC 5/2 Udinese Calcio 31/10

18/02 21:00 1139 33/10 Levante UD 31/10 Villarreal CF 9/10 22/02 15:00 629 15/10 Getafe CF 2/1 Sevilla FC 24/10

20/02 22:00 1664 7/10 Athletic Bilbao 3/1 Elche CF 9/2 22/02 17:15 795 1/7 FC Barcelona 9/1 Levante UD 17/1

21/02 15:00 1805 11/20 Real Sociedad San Sebastian33/10 Real Oviedo 11/2 22/02 19:30 958 9/10 RC Celta de Vigo 5/2 RCD Mallorca 36/10

21/02 17:15 1954 19/20 Real Betis Seville 26/10 Rayo Vallecano 32/10 22/02 22:00 996 15/20 Villarreal CF 3/1 Valencia CF 38/10

21/02 19:30 2041 38/10 CA Osasuna 31/10 Real Madrid 15/20 23/02 22:00 513 29/20 Deportivo Alaves 21/10 Girona FC 24/10

21/02 22:00 2113 5/10 Atletico Madrid 36/10 Espanyol Barcelona 6/1 27/02 22:00 951915 33/20 Levante UD 22/10 Deportivo Alaves 18/10

England Premier League

France Ligue 1

Germany Bundesliga

Italy Serie A

Spain LaLiga

MAJOR LEAGUES

International Clubs UEFA Champions League



Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

28/02 15:00 951916 16/10 Rayo Vallecano 2/1 Athletic Bilbao 39/20 01/03 17:15 951922 23/20 Valencia CF 24/10 CA Osasuna 5/2

28/02 17:15 951918 7/20 FC Barcelona 5/1 Villarreal CF 6/1 01/03 19:30 951935 19/20 Real Betis Seville 5/2 Sevilla FC 3/1

28/02 19:30 951917 2/1 RCD Mallorca 23/10 Real Sociedad San Sebastian14/10 01/03 22:00 951920 33/20 Girona FC 23/10 RC Celta de Vigo 35/20

28/02 22:00 951919 11/2 Real Oviedo 33/10 Atletico Madrid 5/10 02/03 22:00 951921 7/20 Real Madrid 4/1 Getafe CF 8/1

01/03 15:00 951923 14/10 Elche CF 22/10 Espanyol Barcelona 21/10

20/02 21:00 1600 13/10 Fortuna Sittard 5/2 Excelsior Rotterdam 2/1 27/02 21:00 950886 29/20 SC Telstar 24/10 NAC Breda 18/10

21/02 19:45 2051 7/20 PSV Eindhoven 5/1 SC Heerenveen 6/1 28/02 17:30 950883 19/20 SC Heerenveen 27/10 Sparta Rotterdam 5/2

21/02 21:00 2078 6/10 NAC Breda 31/10 FC Volendam 9/2 28/02 19:45 950877 8/1 Heracles Almelo 5/1 PSV Eindhoven 1/4

21/02 22:00 2115 8/10 Ajax Amsterdam 32/10 NEC Nijmegen 29/10 28/02 22:00 950876 7/20 NEC Nijmegen 38/10 Fortuna Sittard 6/1

22/02 13:15 486 11/20 FC Twente Enschede 33/10 FC Groningen 9/2 01/03 13:15 950882 36/10 PEC Zwolle 31/10 Ajax Amsterdam 6/10

22/02 15:30 662 6/10 FC Utrecht 32/10 PEC Zwolle 4/1 01/03 15:30 950884 29/10 FC Volendam 26/10 FC Groningen 17/20

22/02 15:30 667 15/20 Go Ahead Eagles 3/1 Heracles Almelo 33/10 01/03 15:30 950887 19/20 FC Twente Enschede 28/10 Feyenoord Rotterdam5/2

22/02 17:45 826 12/10 AZ Alkmaar 27/10 Sparta Rotterdam 21/10 01/03 17:45 950881 31/20 FC Utrecht 5/2 AZ Alkmaar 31/20

22/02 21:00 661 3/10 Feyenoord Rotterdam5/1 SC Telstar 8/1 01/03 21:00 950885 29/20 Excelsior Rotterdam 24/10 Go Ahead Eagles 17/10

19/02 19:45 1184 15/10 PAOK Thessaloniki 5/2 RC Celta de Vigo 2/1 19/02 22:00 1217 7/10 Lille OSC 32/10 FK Crvena Zvezda Belgrade9/2

19/02 19:45 1185 14/10 Fenerbahce Istanbul 5/2 Nottingham Forest 23/10 19/02 22:00 1226 29/20 Panathinaikos Athens24/10 FC Viktoria Plzen 23/10

19/02 19:45 1186 13/10 GNK Dinamo Zagreb 5/2 KRC Genk 5/2 19/02 22:00 1227 37/20 PFC Ludogorets 1945 Razgrad5/2 Ferencvarosi Budapest17/10

19/02 19:45 1187 36/10 SK Brann 27/10 Bologna FC 19/20 19/02 22:00 1230 24/10 Celtic Glasgow 27/10 VfB Stuttgart 13/10

19/02 19:45 1188 27/10 FC Noah Yerevan 3/1 AZ Alkmaar 21/20 19/02 22:00 1234 27/10 Jagiellonia Bialystok 27/10 ACF Fiorentina 23/20

19/02 19:45 1189 5/1 Kuopion Palloseura 7/2 KKS Lech Poznan 6/10 19/02 22:00 1235 21/20 AC Omonia Nicosia 26/10 HNK Rijeka 3/1

19/02 19:45 1190 17/2 HSK Zrinjski Mostar 9/2 Crystal Palace 4/10 19/02 22:00 1236 7/2 KF Drita 26/10 NK Celje 1/1

19/02 19:45 1191 14/10 SK Sigma Olomouc 27/10 Lausanne-Sport 2/1 19/02 22:00 1237 3/1 Shkendija Tetovo 27/10 Samsunspor 21/20

03/03 21:45 954137 7/2 Port Vale 27/10 Bristol City 15/20 07/03 17:00 954419 19/10 Newcastle United 26/10 Manchester City 12/10

07/03 17:00 954416 13/2 Wolverhampton Wanderers4/1 Liverpool FC 7/20 07/03 17:00 954420 11/2 Wrexham AFC 4/1 Chelsea FC 4/10

07/03 17:00 954417 26/1 Mansfield Town 13/1 Arsenal FC 1/25 07/03 17:00 954422 33/20 West Ham United 5/2 Brentford FC 15/10

07/03 17:00 954418 6/10 Fulham FC 3/1 Southampton FC 9/2 07/03 17:00 954423 5/10 Leeds United 31/10 Norwich City 5/1

03/03 22:00 942686 22/10 Como 1907 24/10 Inter Milano 23/20 04/03 22:00 944402 23/10 Lazio Rome 23/10 Atalanta BC 12/10

18/02 19:30 1118 37/20 Orlando Pirates FC 35/20 Mamelodi Sundowns 2/1 18/02 19:30 1119 19/20 Stellenbosch FC 2/1 Magesi FC 4/1

20/02 19:00 490 19/10 Richards Bay FC 17/10 AmaZulu FC 16/10 21/02 18:00 499 2/7 Orlando Pirates FC 32/10 Casric Stars FC 9/1

21/02 15:00 491 4/1 TS Galaxy FC 23/10 Mamelodi Sundowns 13/20 22/02 15:00 503 33/20 Jacksa Spears 35/20 Cr Vasco Da Gama (Rsa)33/20

21/02 15:00 496 5/1 Upington City FC 24/10 Durban City 11/20 22/02 15:00 504 7/20 Milford FC 26/10 Mkhambathi FC 13/2

21/02 18:00 497 16/10 Lamontville Golden Arrows18/10 Stellenbosch FC 35/20 22/02 15:00 507 13/2 Pretoria University FC27/10 Sekhukhune United 7/20

11/06 21:00 924456 11/20 Mexico 3/1 South Africa 5/1 16/06 00:00 924467 9/2 Saudi Arabia 3/1 Uruguay 11/20

13/06 03:00 924462 1/1 USA 24/10 Paraguay 5/2 16/06 03:00 924465 13/20 IR Iran 28/10 New Zealand 4/1

13/06 21:00 924457 7/1 Qatar 4/1 Switzerland 7/20 16/06 21:00 924468 4/10 France 36/10 Senegal 6/1

14/06 00:00 924458 11/20 Brazil 31/10 Morocco 5/1 17/06 03:00 924469 7/20 Argentina 36/10 Algeria 7/1

14/06 03:00 924459 6/1 Haiti 37/10 Scotland 4/10 17/06 06:00 924470 1/3 Austria 4/1 Jordan 7/1

14/06 19:00 924474 1/50 Germany 14/1 Curacao 49/1 17/06 22:00 924472 7/10 England 28/10 Croatia 37/10

14/06 22:00 924463 9/10 Netherlands 5/2 Japan 28/10 18/06 01:00 924473 19/20 Ghana 5/2 Panama 27/10

15/06 01:00 924475 21/10 Ivory Coast 21/10 Ecuador 27/20 18/06 04:00 924471 13/2 Uzbekistan 37/10 Colombia 7/20

15/06 18:00 924466 1/12 Spain 17/2 Cape Verde 25/1 20/06 03:00 924460 1/33 Brazil 12/1 Haiti 44/1

15/06 21:00 924464 6/10 Belgium 31/10 Egypt 4/1 25/06 00:00 924461 8/1 Scotland 9/2 Brazil 3/10

18/02 19:45 1134 7/1 Qarabag FK 9/2 Newcastle United 4/10 18/02 22:00 1145 3/1 Club Brugge 3/1 Atletico Madrid 19/20

18/02 22:00 1144 33/20 Olympiacos Piraeus 5/2 Bayer Leverkusen 37/20 18/02 22:00 1146 7/2 Bodoe/Glimt 33/10 Inter Milano 8/10

International World Cup

Wednesday (18/02)

International Clubs UEFA Champions League

Spain LaLiga

Netherlands Eredivisie

South Africa FA Cup

MAJOR LEAGUES

International Clubs UEFA Europa League

International Clubs UEFA Conference League

England FA Cup

Italy Coppa Italia

South Africa Premier Soccer League



Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

18/02 22:00 1147 10/1 Wolverhampton Wanderers5/1 Arsenal FC 1/3 18/02 19:00 297 9/2 FC Nordsjaelland 38/10 Eintracht Frankfurt 4/10

18/02 20:00 306 8/1 Breidablik Kopavogur 6/1 Hacken Gothenburg 1/5

18/02 21:45 1141 14/10 AC Milan 5/2 Como 1907 24/10 18/02 20:00 320 8/10 Hammarby IF 26/10 Sporting Cp 3/1

18/02 20:30 236 19/20 FK Austria Wien 27/10 Sparta Prague 24/10

18/02 19:30 1118 37/20 Orlando Pirates FC 35/20 Mamelodi Sundowns 2/1

18/02 19:30 1119 19/20 Stellenbosch FC 2/1 Magesi FC 4/1 18/02 11:00 203 7/20 Tokyo Verdy Beleza 37/10 RB Omiya Ardija 6/1

18/02 21:00 1139 33/10 Levante UD 31/10 Villarreal CF 9/10 18/02 14:00 409 8/10 Nairobi United FC 39/20 Mara Sugar FC 32/10

18/02 11:30 244 11/20 Brisbane City FC 32/10 Gold Coast United FC5/1 18/02 14:00 433 8/10 KF Feronikeli 23/10 KF Dinamo Ferizaj 28/10

18/02 12:30 510 44/1 Souths United 16/1 Eastern Suburbs FC 1/33

18/02 18:00 247 24/10 Binga FC 2/1 Djoliba AC 14/10

18/02 12:30 473 5/2 Cabrayil 24/10 Baku Sporting 8/10

18/02 12:30 476 5/2 Moik Baku 23/10 Sabail FK 17/20 18/02 19:30 209 5/1 Hibernians FC Paola 32/10 Hamrun Spartans FC 11/20

18/02 19:30 966 1/1 Floriana FC 5/2 Marsaxlokk FC 28/10

18/02 23:15 568 9/10 CD Platense Municipal Zacatecoluca22/10 CD Fuerte San Francisco Morazan29/10 18/02 22:00 223 15/10 Tarxien Rainbows FC 23/10 Mosta FC 39/20

18/02 21:45 70 2/1 Wigan Athletic 23/10 Luton Town 15/10 18/02 19:00 359 3/10 Drammen HK 19/2 Kristiansand Topphandball33/10

18/02 19:00 360 4/1 Halden Topphandball 11/1 Runar Sandefjord IL 1/5

18/02 21:45 1152 21/20 Grimsby Town 24/10 Walsall FC 29/10

18/02 21:45 1142 23/10 Aberdeen FC 23/10 Motherwell FC 11/10

18/02 21:45 598 2/1 Farnborough FC 5/2 Dagenham and Redbridge FC11/10

18/02 16:30 631 33/20 MFK Tatran Liptovsky Mikulas24/10 KFC Komarno 12/10

18/02 15:00 998 17/20 Peterborough United 31/10 Coventry City 23/10 18/02 19:00 632 12/10 FC Spartak Trnava 23/10 SK Slovan Bratislava 33/20

18/02 13:00 195 9/10 Tampereen Ilves 28/10 Seinajoen JK 24/10 18/02 17:00 387 17/20 FC Basel 28/10 FC Luzern 5/2

18/02 13:15 256 11/10 FC Haka Valkeakoski 27/10 Ekenas Idrottsforening39/20 18/02 20:00 835 36/10 FC Winterthur 32/10 FC St. Gallen 1879 15/20

18/02 23:00 338 16/10 CSD Coban Imperial 19/10 CSD Municipal 18/10 18/02 13:00 494 21/20 Pattaya Dolphins United22/10 Nakhon Pathom United FC5/2

18/02 13:30 468 35/20 Songkhla FC 24/10 Khon Kaen United FC 27/20

18/02 09:00 197 8/10 Tai Po FC 29/10 Hong Kong Rangers 3/1 18/02 13:30 492 12/10 Sisaket United FC 24/10 Nongbua Pitchaya FC 19/10

18/02 14:00 446 11/20 Police Tero FC 31/10 Trat FC 4/1

18/02 12:00 324 16/10 Melbourne City FC 23/10 Gangwon FC 15/10 18/02 14:00 498 16/10 Pattani FC 23/10 Rasisalai United 15/10

18/02 12:00 328 28/10 Shanghai Port FC 28/10 Ulsan HD FC 8/10

18/02 13:30 1338 37/20 Ankara Keciorengucu 24/10 Erzurumspor FK 15/10

18/02 14:15 258 4/1 BG Tampines Rovers 7/2 Cong An Ha Noi FC 5/10 18/02 13:30 1586 9/1 Serik Belediyespor 5/1 Corum FK 2/7

18/02 14:15 579 5/10 Persib Bandung 31/10 Ratchaburi FC 9/2 18/02 16:00 1673 33/20 Van Spor FK 5/2 Bodrum FK 16/10

18/02 20:15 580 1/20 Al Nassr Club 9/1 Arkadag FK 26/1 18/02 19:00 1675 15/10 Manisa Futbol Kulubu5/2 Bandirmaspor 18/10

18/02 20:15 581 22/10 Al Ahli Doha SC 23/10 Sepahan SC 11/10

18/02 12:00 475 2/9 Kahramanmaras Istiklalspor37/10 1461 Trabzon FK 17/2

18/02 05:00 220 4/1 Real CD Espana San Pedro Sula29/10 Los Angeles FC 6/10 18/02 14:00 485 6/1 Kepez Spor Futbol AS 32/10 Sanliurfaspor 1/3

18/02 19:45 767 13/20 Real Madrid 33/10 Paris FC 38/10 18/02 19:00 520 15/20 Kampala Capital City Authority FC2/1 Bul FC 7/2

18/02 22:00 773 1/20 Arsenal WFC 13/1 Oud-Heverlee Leuven44/1

18/02 21:30 533 38/10 Cwmbran Celtic 31/10 Pontypridd Town 6/10

18/02 21:30 1000 1/4 Calcio Catania 4/1 Trapani Calcio 10/1

19/02 19:45 1188 27/10 FC Noah Yerevan 3/1 AZ Alkmaar 21/20 19/02 22:00 1234 27/10 Jagiellonia Bialystok 27/10 ACF Fiorentina 23/20

19/02 19:45 1189 5/1 Kuopion Palloseura 7/2 KKS Lech Poznan 6/10 19/02 22:00 1235 21/20 AC Omonia Nicosia 26/10 HNK Rijeka 3/1

19/02 19:45 1190 17/2 HSK Zrinjski Mostar 9/2 Crystal Palace 4/10 19/02 22:00 1236 7/2 KF Drita 26/10 NK Celje 1/1

19/02 19:45 1191 14/10 SK Sigma Olomouc 27/10 Lausanne-Sport 2/1 19/02 22:00 1237 3/1 Shkendija Tetovo 27/10 Samsunspor 21/20

Finland Ykkosliigacup

Guatemala Liga Nacional. Clausura

Hong Kong, China Senior Shield

International Clubs CONCACAF Champions Cup

International Clubs UEFA Champions League Women

International Clubs AFC Champions League Two

International Clubs UEFA Europa Cup, Women

Japan WE League, Women

Kenya Premier League

Italy Serie A

South Africa Premier Soccer League

Spain LaLiga

Australia Queensland NPL, Women

Azerbaijan First Division

Uganda Premier League

Wales Cymru Championship South

Thursday (19/02)

International Clubs UEFA Conference League

Turkey 2. Lig

Turkey 1. Lig

Scotland Scottish Cup

Switzerland Promotion League

Switzerland Super League

Norway Eliteserien

Slovakia Slovensky Pohar

Thailand Thai League 2

Italy Serie C, Group C

Malta Premier League

Kosovo Kosovo FA Cup

Mali Ligue 1

International Clubs AFC Champions League Elite

England League Two

England National League South

El Salvador Primera Division, Clausura

England League One

England U21 Professional Development League

Finland Liigacup

England Premier League

Wednesday (18/02)



Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

19/02 19:45 1184 15/10 PAOK Thessaloniki 5/2 RC Celta de Vigo 2/1 19/02 02:00 364 8/10 CD Malacateco 22/10 CSD Xelaju MC 7/2

19/02 19:45 1185 14/10 Fenerbahce Istanbul 5/2 Nottingham Forest 23/10 19/02 04:00 335 1/3 Antigua GFC 7/2 Aurora FC 17/2

19/02 19:45 1186 13/10 GNK Dinamo Zagreb 5/2 KRC Genk 5/2

19/02 19:45 1187 36/10 SK Brann 27/10 Bologna FC 19/20 19/02 09:45 50 7/10 Macarthur FC 3/1 Bangkok United FC 31/10

19/02 22:00 1217 7/10 Lille OSC 32/10 FK Crvena Zvezda Belgrade9/2 19/02 12:00 60 8/10 Gamba Osaka 5/2 FC Pohang Steelers 31/10

19/02 22:00 1226 29/20 Panathinaikos Athens24/10 FC Viktoria Plzen 23/10

19/02 22:00 1227 37/20 PFC Ludogorets 1945 Razgrad5/2 Ferencvarosi Budapest17/10 19/02 00:00 1162 28/10 CD O´Higgins 5/2 EC Bahia BA 1/1

19/02 22:00 1230 24/10 Celtic Glasgow 27/10 VfB Stuttgart 13/10 19/02 02:30 6 33/20 Barcelona SC 22/10 Argentinos Juniors 18/10

19/02 02:30 17 13/10 CA Nacional Potosi 5/2 Botafogo FR RJ 2/1

19/02 22:15 1250 16/10 Defensa y Justicia 18/10 CA Belgrano de Cordoba31/20

19/02 22:15 1251 6/10 CA San Lorenzo de Almagro39/20 Estudiantes Rio Cuarto5/1 19/02 19:45 776 12/10 Juventus Turin 29/10 VfL Wolfsburg 2/1

19/02 22:00 783 9/10 Manchester United WFC27/10 Atletico Madrid 3/1

19/02 10:30 224 7/10 South Melbourne FC 31/10 Hume City 37/10

19/02 23:30 1025 19/10 Sportivo San Lorenzo 21/10 Sportivo Trinidense 14/10

19/02 12:30 308 13/20 Safa 24/10 Energetik Mingechevir33/10

19/02 13:00 312 15/20 Zaqatala FK 24/10 Difai Agsu 3/1 19/02 17:30 227 12/10 SC FC Voluntari 2/1 Csa Steaua Bucuresti19/10

19/02 13:00 317 4/1 Simal 27/10 Shahdag Qusar FK 11/20

19/02 20:45 627 29/10 AL Jandal 5/2 Al-Raed Club 7/10

19/02 00:15 563 5/10 EC Vitoria BA 32/10 AD Bahia de Feira BA 6/1 19/02 20:45 628 2/1 Al Jubail 23/10 Al-Batin 21/20

19/02 20:45 630 28/10 AL Anwar 23/10 Al-Jabalain 8/10

19/02 02:30 1534 19/20 CD Junior FC 22/10 America de Cali 28/10 19/02 20:45 634 29/20 Al-Adalah 2/1 Jeddah Club 31/20

19/02 21:30 635 23/20 Al-Wehda FC 2/1 Al Bukiryah 39/20

19/02 21:30 1247 1/3 AL Ahly SC (EGY) 4/1 El Gouna FC 9/1

19/02 21:30 1248 21/10 Al Mokawloon Al Arab 2/1 Al Masry Club 15/10 19/02 21:00 511 13/10 Al-Ittifaq FC 26/10 Al-Fateh SC 21/10

19/02 21:30 1249 24/10 Pharco FC 39/20 Petrojet FC 29/20 19/02 21:00 527 11/10 Al-Kholood 26/10 Al-Riyadh SC 27/10

19/02 21:00 529 1/7 Al Ahli Saudi FC 9/1 Al-Najma 18/1

19/02 00:00 577 24/10 CD Hercules 23/10 CD. Cacahuatique 21/20

19/02 03:00 22 11/20 Municipal Limeno 28/10 Zacatecoluca FC 9/2 19/02 13:00 500 27/20 Nakhon SI United 5/2 Kasetsart FC 17/10

19/02 03:30 61 7/10 CD FAS Santa Ana 5/2 Inter Formando UN Atleta36/10 19/02 14:00 502 12/10 Chainat Hornbill FC 24/10 Mahasarakham United FC37/20

19/02 03:30 68 14/10 AD Isidro Metapan 2/1 CD Luis Angel Firpo Usulutan37/20

19/02 12:30 1056 26/1 Adana Demirspor 12/1 Sivasspor 1/14

19/02 04:00 189 21/20 CD Aguila San Miguel 23/10 Alianza FC San Salvador24/10 19/02 12:30 1138 28/10 Sariyer SK 5/2 Amed Sportif Faaliyetler1/1

19/02 19:00 2009 5/2 Sakaryaspor 5/2 Pendikspor 11/10

19/02 15:00 734 1/1 Zanaco FC 35/20 Zesco United 27/10

20/02 21:45 1644 29/10 Stade Brest 29 28/10 Olympique Marseille 1/1 20/02 10:00 266 16/10 Melbourne Victory 27/10 Wellington Phoenix 31/20

20/02 10:00 267 4/1 Central Coast Mariners32/10 Melbourne City FC 6/10

20/02 21:30 1620 23/20 FSV Mainz 24/10 Hamburger SV 27/10

20/02 11:00 469 21/20 Hurstville FC 29/10 Inter Lions FC 23/10

20/02 21:45 1642 17/20 Sassuolo Calcio 5/2 Hellas Verona 4/1 20/02 11:15 512 6/10 Blacktown Spartans 37/10 Hakoah 36/10

20/02 22:00 1664 7/10 Athletic Bilbao 3/1 Elche CF 9/2 20/02 11:00 535 37/20 Nepean FC 29/10 Bankstown United FC 12/10

20/02 21:00 1600 13/10 Fortuna Sittard 5/2 Excelsior Rotterdam 2/1 20/02 10:30 422 3/1 Manly United FC 31/10 APIA Leichhardt 8/10

20/02 19:00 490 19/10 Richards Bay FC 17/10 AmaZulu FC 16/10 20/02 11:30 471 8/10 Moreton City Excelsior FC31/10 Gold Coast Knights 29/10

20/02 00:30 1271 9/10 Instituto AC Cordoba 39/20 Atletico Tucuman 27/10 20/02 08:30 593 9/10 Manly United FC 5/2 APIA Leichhardt Tigers22/10

20/02 00:30 1272 29/20 Independiente Rivadavia17/10 CA Independiente Avellaneda37/20

20/02 23:00 1692 11/20 Estudiantes de La Plata22/10 CA Sarmiento Junin 9/2 20/02 10:30 396 6/10 Green Gully SC 33/10 Caroline Springs George Cross FC4/1

20/02 11:15 472 9/20 Oakleigh Cannons 4/1 Altona Magic SC 11/2

20/02 10:35 922 12/10 Adelaide United FC 27/10 Perth Glory FC 2/1 20/02 11:30 474 13/20 Preston Lions FC 33/10 St Albans Saints 37/10

Australia Victoria, NPL

Netherlands Eredivisie

South Africa FA Cup

France Ligue 1

Australia U20 NSW NPLArgentina Liga Profesional

Australia A-League

Australia A-League, Women

Australia NSW League One

Australia NSW League Two

Australia NSW NPL 1

Australia Queensland NPL

Saudi Arabia Saudi Pro League

Thailand Thai League 2

Turkey 1. Lig

Zambia Super League

Paraguay Division de Honor, Apertura

Romania Liga 2

Saudi Arabia Division 1

Germany Bundesliga

Italy Serie A

International Clubs UEFA Champions League Women

Argentina Liga Profesional

Australia Victoria, NPL

Azerbaijan First Division

Brazil Baiano, Serie A

Colombia Primera A, Apertura

El Salvador Primera Division, Clausura

Guatemala Liga Nacional. Clausura

International Clubs AFC Champions League Two

International Clubs Copa Libertadores

Friday (20/02)

Spain LaLiga

Egypt Premier League

El Salvador Primera Division, Clausura

Thursday (19/02)

International Clubs UEFA Europa League



Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

20/02 11:30 493 7/2 Bentleigh Greens 7/2 Avondale FC 13/20 20/02 20:30 1625 35/20 Paris 13 Atletico 2/1 Valenciennes FC 14/10

20/02 19:00 1568 15/10 Rapid Wien II 24/10 Austria Salzburg 14/10 20/02 19:30 1615 11/10 VfL Bochum 26/10 1 FC Nuremberg 24/10

20/02 19:00 1570 5/10 FC Admira Wacker Modling29/10 Young Violets Wien 9/2 20/02 19:30 1616 24/10 Greuther Furth 26/10 Arminia Bielefeld 11/10

20/02 19:00 1571 13/20 FAC Wien 27/10 Schwarz-Weiss Bregenz33/10

20/02 19:00 1575 6/10 Austria Lustenau 28/10 Kapfenberger SV 36/10 20/02 20:00 613 23/20 VfB Stuttgart II 5/2 SV Waldhof Mannheim 072/1

20/02 21:30 1649 27/10 First Vienna FC 1894 5/2 SKN St Polten 8/10

20/02 20:00 697 2/1 Bayern Munich II 27/10 SpVgg Unterhaching 19/20

20/02 15:00 684 37/20 Turan Tovuz 22/10 Zira FK 23/20

20/02 20:00 675 7/10 VSG Altglienicke 28/10 FSV Luckenwalde 3/1

20/02 21:45 1775 13/10 KAA Gent 5/2 Cercle Brugge 2/1 20/02 20:00 709 29/20 FC Magdeburg II 5/2 FC Rot-Weiss Erfurt 14/10

20/02 21:00 103 8/10 RFC Liege 29/10 Club NXT 32/10 20/02 02:00 386 5/10 Comunicaciones FC 28/10 CD Mictlan 11/2

20/02 21:00 2093 12/10 RSC Anderlecht Futures28/10 Jong KRC Genk 2/1 20/02 04:00 347 23/20 CD Marquense 2/1 Deportivo Mixco 24/10

20/02 00:15 2164 21/10 Barcelona Ilheus BA 2/1 SD Juazeirense BA 15/10 20/02 16:00 367 9/2 Mohammedan SC 31/10 FC Goa 9/20

20/02 00:30 1270 16/10 CA Paranaense PR 2/1 SC Corinthians SP 23/10 20/02 15:30 358 9/20 Persija Jakarta 32/10 PSM Makassar 11/2

20/02 15:30 690 5/2 Semen Padang FC 24/10 Malut United 19/20

20/02 00:00 401 27/20 Carlos Renaux SC 39/20 Joinville EC SC 35/20 20/02 15:30 1803 11/10 Persik Kediri 22/10 Bhayangkara Presisi Indonesia FC24/10

20/02 17:45 1506 6/10 PFC Cherno More Varna5/2 POFC Botev Vratsa 5/1 20/02 02:30 120 5/2 CA Lanus 21/10 CR Flamengo RJ 19/20

20/02 23:00 144 14/10 Deportes Union La Calera22/10 Nublense 17/10 20/02 00:00 1331 13/10 CA Juventud de Las Piedras23/10 Club Guarani Asuncion22/10

20/02 02:30 741 37/20 Deportivo Tachira 19/10 CD Tolima 37/20

20/02 00:00 848 11/10 Union Magdalena 2/1 Envigado FC 5/2

20/02 17:15 252 13/10 Fajr Sepasi FC 18/10 Shams Azar Qazvin 21/10

20/02 19:00 93 35/20 HNK Vukovar 1991 23/10 NK Slaven Belupo 15/10 20/02 17:15 253 37/20 Chadormalu Ardakan SC19/10 Gol Gohar Sirjan FC 29/20

20/02 19:00 935 10/1 Enosis Neon Paralimni FC4/1 AEL Limassol 2/7 20/02 17:30 255 15/10 Aluminium Arak 18/10 Paykan FC 37/20

20/02 19:00 1890 5/1 Krasava ENY Ypsonas FC31/10 Aris Limassol FC 11/20

20/02 21:45 1049 29/10 Wexford FC 24/10 Cork City FC 8/10

20/02 20:00 96 6/10 FC Nordsjaelland 7/2 Vejle BK 4/1 20/02 21:45 1668 14/10 Treaty United 22/10 Bray Wanderers AFC 33/20

20/02 21:45 1671 16/10 Finn Harps FC 23/10 University College Dublin14/10

20/02 21:30 1698 32/10 Ismaily SC 18/10 Wadi Degla SC 11/10 20/02 21:45 1672 21/20 Kerry FC 23/10 Athlone Town AFC 22/10

20/02 21:30 1699 23/10 Ghazl El Mahallah 33/20 Zed FC 16/10

20/02 21:30 1700 9/10 Pyramids FC 19/10 Ceramica Cleopatra 4/1 20/02 21:45 1670 15/20 Shelbourne FC 23/10 Galway United FC 33/10

20/02 21:30 1701 9/20 Zamalek SC 3/1 Haras El Hodood 13/2 20/02 21:45 2120 9/10 Waterford FC 24/10 Sligo Rovers FC 24/10

20/02 21:45 2121 11/10 Derry City FC 2/1 Bohemians Dublin FC23/10

20/02 22:00 1667 1/1 Blackburn Rovers 24/10 Preston North End 29/10 20/02 22:00 1048 1/1 Dundalk FC 2/1 Drogheda United FC 5/2

20/02 22:00 1674 12/10 Shamrock Rovers 39/20 Saint Patrick´s Athletic FC22/10

20/02 21:00 97 37/20 Rodez Aveyron Football24/10 Montpellier HSC 29/20

20/02 21:00 98 1/1 USL Dunkerque 23/10 SC Bastia 31/10 20/02 15:00 185 13/10 Hapoel Rishon Lezion FC23/10 Hapoel Kfar Saba FC 37/20

20/02 21:00 101 23/20 Nancy-Lorraine 22/10 Grenoble Foot 26/10 20/02 15:00 192 31/20 Hapoel Ra`anana FC 22/10 Hapoel Acre FC 16/10

20/02 21:00 1606 31/20 FC Annecy 22/10 Red Star FC 39/20

20/02 21:00 1607 31/20 US Boulogne 23/10 Clermont Foot 63 37/20 20/02 21:30 59 1/1 Frosinone Calcio 5/2 Empoli FC 5/2

20/02 20:30 1617 18/10 Football Bourg-En-Bresse Peronnas 0121/10 US Orleans 13/10 20/02 21:30 649 29/20 US Pianese 19/10 Guidonia Montecelio 1937 FC37/20

20/02 20:30 1618 15/10 SM Caen 2/1 Sochaux-Montbeliard 16/10

20/02 20:30 1619 11/10 FC Rouen 2/1 Le Puy Foot 43 Auvergne23/10 20/02 21:30 676 9/10 Audace Cerignola 22/10 S.S.D. Casarano Calcio27/10

20/02 20:30 1622 1/1 SC Aubagne Air Bel 21/10 Quevilly-Rouen Metropole5/2

20/02 20:30 1623 29/10 FC Villefranche Beaujolais22/10 Dijon FCO 17/20 20/02 21:00 109 6/10 De Graafschap 32/10 Jong FC Utrecht 29/10

20/02 20:30 1624 13/10 US Concarneau 2/1 FC Versailles 78 19/10 20/02 21:00 110 13/20 SC Cambuur 29/10 RKC Waalwijk 3/1

France National

Friday (20/02)

Germany 3. Liga

Germany Regionalliga Bavaria

Cyprus 1st Division

Denmark Superligaen

Egypt Premier League

Germany Regionalliga Northeast

Guatemala Liga Nacional. Clausura

India Indian Super League

International Clubs Copa Libertadores

Azerbaijan Premier League

Austria 2. Liga

Croatia 1. HNL

Belgium Pro League

Belgium Pro League 1B

Brazil Baiano, Serie A

Brazil Brasileiro Serie A

Australia Victoria, NPL

Italy Serie C, Group C

Israel National League

Italy Serie B

Italy Serie C, Group B

Netherlands Eerste Divisie

International Clubs CONMEBOL Recopa

Iran (Islamic Republic of) Pro League

Ireland First Division

Ireland Premier Division

Indonesia Liga 1

France National

Germany 2nd Bundesliga

England Championship

France Ligue 2

Brazil Catarinense, Serie A

Bulgaria First Professional League

Chile Primera Division

Colombia Primera B



Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

20/02 21:00 117 17/20 VVV Venlo 27/10 TOP Oss 24/10 20/02 21:30 63 16/10 AD Ceuta 23/10 Granada CF 18/10

20/02 21:00 121 9/20 FC Dordrecht 33/10 Jong Ajax Amsterdam 9/2

20/02 21:00 479 9/10 Willem II Tilburg 5/2 Vitesse Arnhem 23/10 20/02 20:00 425 24/1 IFK Skovde FK 7/1 IF Brommapojkarna 1/33

20/02 21:00 1608 38/10 Helmond Sport 32/10 ADO Den Haag 5/10 20/02 20:00 450 1/6 Hammarby IF 5/1 IK Brage 17/2

20/02 21:00 1609 13/20 FC Emmen 31/10 Jong PSV Eindhoven 29/10

20/02 20:30 1726 1/1 FC Rapperswil-Jona 23/10 AC Bellinzona 23/10

20/02 21:45 2018 3/10 Coleraine FC 4/1 Ballymena United 13/2 20/02 21:15 1727 7/2 FC Stade Nyonnais 28/10 FC Aarau 6/10

20/02 21:45 2022 7/20 Larne FC 33/10 Carrick Rangers 11/2 20/02 21:15 1730 27/20 Etoile Carouge FC 24/10 Yverdon-Sport 31/20

20/02 01:30 1058 9/10 Nacional Asuncion 23/10 Sportivo Ameliano 29/10 20/02 14:00 561 17/20 Prachuap FC 27/10 Rayong FC 27/10

20/02 23:30 1026 6/10 Libertad Asuncion 5/2 Rubio Nu 4/1

20/02 19:00 108 15/10 Caykur Rizespor 23/10 Kocaelispor 39/20

20/02 19:00 2160 11/10 GKS Piast Gliwice 23/10 LKP Motor Lublin 24/10

20/02 21:30 2107 21/20 Widzew Lodz 23/10 MKS Cracovia Krakow26/10 20/02 12:00 40 33/20 Caykur Rizespor 2/1 Kocaelispor 27/20

20/02 19:00 2159 16/10 Gornik Leczna 5/2 GKS Tychy 13/10 20/02 15:30 569 5/10 Veres Rivne 33/10 SC Poltava 5/1

20/02 21:30 2161 8/10 Wisla Krakow 29/10 Wieczysta Krakow 24/10 20/02 18:00 388 5/10 FC Dynamo Kyiv 32/10 FC Rukh Lviv 5/1

20/02 22:45 62 16/10 Estrela Amadora 22/10 CD Tondela 37/20 20/02 23:45 1702 5/2 CA Cerro 39/20 Liverpool Montevideo 21/20

20/02 20:45 487 2/1 Leixoes SC 22/10 FC Vizela 14/10 20/02 21:30 608 18/10 Afan Lido 24/10 Trethomas Bluebirds 12/10

20/02 21:30 616 38/10 Ammanford 28/10 Cambrian United 6/10

20/02 20:30 1721 23/20 Al-Sailiya SC 24/10 Umm-Salal SC 33/20 20/02 21:30 617 9/10 Newport City FC 24/10 Llantwit Major 5/2

20/02 20:30 1722 35/20 Al Shahaniya 24/10 Qatar SC 11/10 20/02 21:30 618 1/7 Trefelin BGC 11/2 Ynyshir Albions 12/1

20/02 17:00 1482 21/20 ASC Otelul Galati 22/10 FC Uta Arad 27/10 20/02 21:45 582 32/10 Buckley Town 31/10 Holywell Town 6/10

20/02 20:00 1588 13/10 FC Botosani 22/10 FC Universitatea Cluj 21/10 20/02 21:45 583 1/1 Newtown AFC 27/10 Guilsfield FC 19/10

20/02 21:45 584 3/10 Llandudno FC 4/1 Denbigh Town 7/1

20/02 21:00 1694 7/1 Al-Okhdood Club 4/1 Al Qadsiah 7/20 20/02 21:45 586 12/1 Ruthin Town 5/1 Airbus UK Broughton 1/7

20/02 21:00 1695 12/10 Al-Taawoun FC 24/10 Al-Fayha FC 24/10 20/02 22:00 562 14/10 Gresford Athletic 29/10 Flint Mountain 13/10

20/02 21:00 1696 31/10 Damac FC 5/2 Al-Shabab FC (SA) 19/20

20/02 21:45 992 3/10 The New Saints FC 37/10 Caernarfon Town FC 13/2

20/02 21:45 104 29/10 Raith Rovers FC 23/10 St. Johnstone FC 1/1

21/02 17:00 1923 2/9 Chelsea FC 6/1 Burnley FC 12/1 21/02 22:00 2113 5/10 Atletico Madrid 36/10 Espanyol Barcelona 6/1

21/02 17:00 1924 17/20 Aston Villa 28/10 Leeds United 7/2

21/02 17:00 1925 21/20 Brentford FC 28/10 Brighton & Hove Albion26/10 21/02 19:45 2051 7/20 PSV Eindhoven 5/1 SC Heerenveen 6/1

21/02 19:30 2043 29/20 West Ham United 28/10 AFC Bournemouth 18/10 21/02 21:00 2078 6/10 NAC Breda 31/10 FC Volendam 9/2

21/02 22:00 2114 5/10 Manchester City 4/1 Newcastle United 5/1 21/02 22:00 2115 8/10 Ajax Amsterdam 32/10 NEC Nijmegen 29/10

21/02 18:00 1957 17/20 Racing Club De Lens 31/10 AS Monaco 3/1 21/02 15:00 491 4/1 TS Galaxy FC 23/10 Mamelodi Sundowns 13/20

21/02 20:00 2060 1/1 Toulouse FC 5/2 Paris FC 32/10 21/02 15:00 496 5/1 Upington City FC 24/10 Durban City 11/20

21/02 22:05 2118 1/7 Paris Saint-Germain 9/1 FC Metz 18/1 21/02 18:00 497 16/10 Lamontville Golden Arrows18/10 Stellenbosch FC 35/20

21/02 18:00 499 2/7 Orlando Pirates FC 32/10 Casric Stars FC 9/1

21/02 16:30 1893 11/10 VFL Wolfsburg 5/2 FC Augsburg 26/10

21/02 16:30 1894 19/10 Union Berlin 5/2 Bayer Leverkusen 15/10 21/02 01:00 1742 21/20 Boca Juniors 37/20 Racing Club Avellaneda23/10

21/02 16:30 1895 22/10 1. FC Cologne 29/10 TSG Hoffenheim 12/10 21/02 03:15 130 14/10 Gimnasia y Esgrima Mendoza17/10 Gimnasia y Esgrima La Plata37/20

21/02 16:30 1896 2/11 Bayern Munich 8/1 Eintracht Frankfurt 13/1 21/02 03:15 131 19/20 CA Rosario Central 37/20 CA Talleres de Cordoba27/10

21/02 19:30 2042 13/10 RB Leipzig 3/1 Borussia Dortmund 39/20 21/02 22:00 2116 23/20 CA Banfield 37/20 Newell's Old Boys 21/10

21/02 22:00 2117 19/20 CA Platense 17/10 CA Barracas Central 29/10

21/02 16:00 1886 11/10 Juventus Turin 26/10 Como 1907 27/10

21/02 19:00 1999 8/1 US Lecce 38/10 Inter Milano 4/10 21/02 22:00 301 37/20 CA Acassuso 35/20 CA Racing de Cordoba39/20

21/02 21:45 2109 22/10 Cagliari Calcio 22/10 Lazio Rome 31/20 21/02 22:00 302 31/20 CA Colegiales 17/10 CA Atlanta 5/2

21/02 22:00 1002 14/10 Nueva Chicago 37/20 CSD Tristan Suarez 5/2

21/02 15:00 1805 11/20 Real Sociedad San Sebastian33/10 Real Oviedo 11/2 21/02 22:00 1030 35/20 Club Almagro 33/20 San Martin de Tucuman23/10

21/02 17:15 1954 19/20 Real Betis Seville 26/10 Rayo Vallecano 32/10

21/02 19:30 2041 38/10 CA Osasuna 31/10 Real Madrid 15/20 21/02 06:00 243 31/10 Wellington Phoenix FC29/10 Auckland FC 8/10

Argentina Primera Nacional

Australia A-League

Argentina Liga Profesional

Wales Cymru Championship, North

Wales Cymru Premier

Netherlands Eerste Divisie

UPCOMING 21/02

Germany Bundesliga

England Premier League

Italy Serie A

Spain LaLiga

Ukraine Premier League

Scotland Championship

Sweden Svenska Cup

Switzerland Challenge League

Thailand Thai League 1

Turkey Super Lig

Turkey U19 Elit A

Uruguay Primera Division

Wales Cymru Championship South

Spain LaLiga 2

Portugal Primeira Liga

Romania Liga I

Saudi Arabia Saudi Pro League

Portugal Segunda Liga

Qatar Stars League

Northern Ireland Premiership

Netherlands Eredivisie

Paraguay Division de Honor, Apertura

Poland Ekstraklasa

Poland I Liga

Spain LaLiga

South Africa FA CupFrance Ligue 1

Friday (20/02)



Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

21/02 08:00 449 17/20 Sydney FC 27/10 Brisbane Roar FC 3/1 21/02 23:00 2141 18/10 CD O´Higgins 2/1 Colo-Colo 13/10

21/02 10:35 688 16/10 Melbourne City FC 5/2 Melbourne Victory 31/20

21/02 01:20 2178 19/10 Llaneros FC 19/10 Independiente Medellin14/10

21/02 07:30 857 11/20 Canberra United FC 31/10 Western Sydney Wanderers9/2 21/02 03:30 186 33/20 Deportivo Pereira FC SA18/10 AD Pasto 33/20

21/02 08:00 858 12/10 Newcastle Jets 5/2 Perth Glory FC 19/10 21/02 21:00 1028 7/10 CD Once Caldas 23/10 Fortaleza FC 36/10

21/02 23:10 1061 7/10 CA Bucaramanga 22/10 Deportivo Cali 4/1

21/02 15:30 1880 37/20 SK Sturm Graz II 26/10 FC Liefering 21/20

21/02 16:00 1899 21/20 NK Istra 1961 23/10 HNK Gorica 5/2

21/02 18:00 1958 27/20 TSV Hartberg 23/10 Grazer AK 1902 21/10 21/02 18:15 1988 13/10 NK Lokomotiva Zagreb23/10 NK Osijek 39/20

21/02 18:00 1959 1/1 SK Rapid 27/10 Wolfsberger AC 27/10

21/02 18:00 1960 37/20 SCR Altach 22/10 FK Austria Wien 16/10 21/02 17:00 749 9/20 Apollon Limassol 33/10 Ethnikos Achnas FC 11/2

21/02 18:00 643 1/1 Olympiakos Nicosia 23/10 Akritas Chlorakas 28/10

21/02 17:00 2050 23/10 FCV Dender EH 5/2 St. Truidense VV 23/20 21/02 18:00 941 9/20 Pafos FC 33/10 Anorthosis Famagusta5/1

21/02 19:15 135 7/20 Club Brugge 4/1 Oud-Heverlee Leuven13/2

21/02 21:45 138 9/20 Union Saint-Gilloise 7/2 Royal Antwerp FC 6/1 21/02 16:00 72 17/20 FC Hradec Kralove 5/2 FC Zlin 31/10

21/02 16:00 73 19/20 FK Jablonec 5/2 MFK Karvina 27/10

21/02 17:00 2094 4/1 RFC Seraing 3/1 KV Kortrijk 13/20 21/02 16:00 2056 12/10 1. FC Slovacko Uherske Hradiste22/10 FK Pardubice 22/10

21/02 21:00 2 12/10 KAS Eupen 5/2 Royal Francs Borains 23/10 21/02 19:00 87 4/10 Slavia Prague 37/10 FC Slovan Liberec 6/1

21/02 21:00 2095 15/10 KSC Lokeren-Temse 24/10 Lommel SK 18/10

21/02 21:00 2184 17/10 Koninklijke Lierse Sportkring5/2 Jeugd KAA Gent B 31/20 21/02 15:00 362 8/10 SK Artis Brno 24/10 SFC Opava 3/1

21/02 00:00 644 9/1 Gremio FB Porto Alegrense RS38/10 SE Palmeiras SP 1/4 21/02 15:00 52 31/10 Odense Boldklub 29/10 FC Copenhagen 8/10

21/02 02:00 42 17/20 CR Flamengo RJ 24/10 Red Bull Bragantino SP28/10

21/02 02:30 66 1/6 SC Corinthians SP 5/1 Fluminense FC RJ 11/1 21/02 02:00 4 27/10 Orense SC 23/10 LDU Quito 21/20

21/02 20:00 645 9/1 America FC MG 36/10 SC Internacional RS 1/4 21/02 21:00 2077 17/20 SD Aucas 23/10 Mushuc Runa SC 33/10

21/02 23:00 268 4/10 Ferroviaria SP 32/10 Botafogo Fr RJ 11/2 21/02 23:30 2150 5/10 Barcelona SC 29/10 CD Tecnico Universitario11/2

21/02 01:00 560 27/20 Sampaio Correa FE RJ19/10 AA Portuguesa RJ 17/10 21/02 14:30 1557 14/10 Hull City 24/10 Queens Park Rangers 39/20

21/02 14:30 1559 23/20 Swansea City 5/2 Bristol City 24/10

21/02 01:00 399 8/10 Figueirense FC SC 2/1 CN Marcilio Dias SC 29/10 21/02 14:30 1565 11/10 Stoke City 24/10 Leicester City 5/2

21/02 22:00 363 9/20 Avai FC SC 5/2 Santa Catarina SC 5/1 21/02 14:30 1718 24/10 West Bromwich Albion5/2 Coventry City 23/20

21/02 17:00 1926 33/20 Norwich City 5/2 Birmingham City 33/20

21/02 23:30 237 4/10 SC Internacional RS 28/10 Ypiranga FC RS 6/1 21/02 17:00 1927 8/10 Millwall FC 27/10 Portsmouth FC 38/10

21/02 17:00 1928 5/2 Wrexham AFC 24/10 Ipswich Town 11/10

21/02 23:30 501 5/1 Pouso Alegre MG 29/10 Cruzeiro EC MG 9/20 21/02 17:00 1929 5/10 Southampton FC 7/2 Charlton Athletic 5/1

21/02 17:00 1930 4/10 Middlesbrough FC 4/1 Oxford United 13/2

21/02 21:00 2154 15/20 Coritiba FC PR 21/10 Operario Ferroviario EC PR36/10 21/02 17:00 1931 12/10 Watford FC 23/10 Derby County 23/10

21/02 23:00 339 12/10 Red Bull Bragantino SP37/20 Sao Paulo FC SP 22/10 21/02 14:30 45 39/20 Rotherham United 24/10 Doncaster Rovers 14/10

21/02 14:30 46 1/1 Wycombe Wanderers 23/10 Stevenage FC 3/1

21/02 21:30 2097 6/10 SC Recife PE 5/2 Retro FC PE 4/1 21/02 14:30 140 24/10 Plymouth Argyle 26/10 Cardiff City 11/10

21/02 17:00 51 15/20 Stockport County FC 26/10 Wigan Athletic 4/1

21/02 12:30 1121 19/20 PFC Dobrudzha Dobrich23/10 PFC Montana 1921 31/10 21/02 17:00 56 7/10 Luton Town 28/10 Burton Albion 4/1

21/02 15:00 1806 11/20 PFC Lokomotiv Plovdiv27/10 FK Spartak 1918 Varna5/1 21/02 17:00 58 39/20 AFC Wimbledon 23/10 Bradford City FC 15/10

21/02 17:30 1955 7/20 PFC CSKA Sofia 37/10 PFC Slavia Sofia 15/2 21/02 17:00 64 17/20 Huddersfield Town 28/10 Barnsley FC 31/10

21/02 17:00 106 2/1 Port Vale 23/10 Reading FC 14/10

21/02 14:00 366 9/10 FK Sevlievo 39/20 PFK Sportist Svoge 5/2 21/02 17:00 143 11/20 Bolton Wanderers 32/10 Blackpool FC 5/1

21/02 14:00 368 1/1 PFC Minyor Pernik 21/10 FK Hebar Pazardzhik 22/10 21/02 17:00 146 21/20 Peterborough United 5/2 Exeter City 26/10

21/02 14:00 370 6/10 PFC Vihren Sandanski24/10 PFC Ludogorets Razgrad II36/10 21/02 17:00 148 33/20 Northampton Town 24/10 Leyton Orient London 17/10

21/02 14:00 371 21/20 Gorna Oryahovitsa 2/1 FC Pirin Blagoevgrad 2/1 21/02 17:00 149 26/10 Mansfield Town 5/2 Lincoln City 21/20

21/02 14:00 375 13/10 PFC Spartak Pleven 19/10 PFC Belasitsa Petrich 35/20

21/02 14:30 65 1/1 Swindon Town 26/10 Crewe Alexandra 5/2

21/02 01:00 1743 11/10 San Marcos de Arica 21/10 CD Santa Cruz 22/10 21/02 14:30 67 21/20 Fleetwood Town 5/2 Barrow AFC 24/10

21/02 17:00 1934 7/10 Santiago Wanderers 5/2 Deportes Recoleta 31/10 21/02 17:00 77 4/1 Harrogate Town 3/1 Bromley FC 6/10

21/02 23:00 2140 6/10 Union Espanola 28/10 San Luis de Quillota 37/10 21/02 17:00 78 35/20 Bristol Rovers 24/10 Grimsby Town 14/10

21/02 17:00 79 11/10 Accrington Stanley 24/10 Shrewsbury Town 5/2

21/02 01:30 168 19/20 Deportes Concepcion22/10 Cobresal 26/10 21/02 17:00 83 12/10 Gillingham FC 22/10 Oldham Athletic 22/10

21/02 17:00 1935 37/20 Huachipato 2/1 CD Palestino 13/10 21/02 17:00 126 7/2 Cheltenham Town 29/10 Salford City 7/10

Brazil Catarinense, Serie A

Brazil Gaucho, Serie A1

Brazil Mineiro, Modulo I

Brazil Paranaense, 1. Divisao

Brazil Paulista, Serie A1

Brazil Pernambucano

Bulgaria First Professional League

Bulgaria Vtora Liga

Chile Primera Division

Australia A-League, Women

Austria 2. Liga

Austria Bundesliga

Belgium Pro League

Belgium Pro League 1B

Brazil Carioca, Serie A

Brazil Campeonato Brasileiro, Women

Australia A-League Chile Primera Division

UPCOMING 21/02

England League One

England League Two

Czechia 1. Liga

Czechia FNL

Denmark Superligaen

Ecuador LigaPro Primera A
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Chile Primera B
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Cyprus 1st Division
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Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

21/02 17:00 153 17/10 Crawley Town 5/2 Chesterfield FC 14/10 21/02 15:00 699 9/20 VfL Sportfreunde Lotte 19297/2 SC Wiedenbruck 4/1

21/02 17:00 155 7/10 Notts County 28/10 Tranmere Rovers FC 37/10 21/02 15:00 711 6/1 Fortuna Dusseldorf II 4/1 Fortuna Cologne 3/10

21/02 17:00 156 4/1 Newport County 5/2 Cambridge United 7/10 21/02 15:00 712 16/10 Wuppertaler SV 27/10 1. FC Cologne II 12/10

21/02 17:00 157 16/10 Colchester United 23/10 Barnet FC 16/10 21/02 15:00 719 2/7 FC Gutersloh 2000 4/1 SSVg Velbert 13/2

21/02 17:00 2027 8/10 Altrincham FC 27/10 Braintree Town FC 32/10 21/02 17:00 1932 29/20 Asteras Tripolis 22/10 Atromitos Athinon 21/10

21/02 17:00 2029 29/20 Boreham Wood FC 5/2 Forest Green Rovers 33/20 21/02 17:00 1933 1/9 Olympiacos Piraeus 8/1 Panaitolikos Agrinio 21/1

21/02 17:00 2030 7/2 Brackley Town FC 27/10 Southend United 15/20

21/02 17:00 2031 1/1 Boston United FC 5/2 Tamworth FC 27/10 21/02 15:00 228 6/10 Hellas Syrou 5/2 AO Egaleo 1931 PAE 4/1

21/02 17:00 2032 35/20 Aldershot Town FC 27/10 Scunthorpe United 13/10 21/02 15:00 230 12/10 Athens Kallithea FC 37/20 GS Ilioupoli 24/10

21/02 17:00 2034 27/20 Morecambe FC 5/2 Eastleigh FC 18/10 21/02 15:00 240 16/1 Olympiacos Piraeus B4/1 PAE PS Kalamata 1/6

21/02 17:00 2035 11/10 Sutton United 5/2 Wealdstone FC 22/10 21/02 15:00 248 4/10 Panionios Athens 28/10 GS Marko 6/1

21/02 17:00 2036 5/10 Carlisle United 31/10 Yeovil Town 5/1 21/02 15:00 291 26/10 Panargiakos FC 22/10 Chania FC 19/20

21/02 17:00 2037 9/20 Rochdale AFC 3/1 Woking FC 13/2

21/02 17:00 2038 12/10 Solihull Moors FC 5/2 Hartlepool United 2/1 21/02 15:00 937 21/20 Nyiregyhaza Spartacus FC24/10 Kisvarda FC 5/2

21/02 17:00 2039 1/3 York City FC 4/1 FC Halifax Town 7/1 21/02 17:15 774 31/10 Kazincbarcikai SC 5/2 Puskas Akademia FC Felcsut8/10

21/02 19:30 2044 9/10 Truro City 5/2 Gateshead FC 28/10 21/02 19:30 2075 9/10 Ujpest FC Budapest 27/10 Diosgyori VTK 28/10

21/02 15:00 54 17/20 ESTAC Troyes 29/10 Pau FC 3/1 21/02 16:00 27 21/20 Jamshedpur FC 24/10 Punjab FC 22/10

21/02 15:00 1814 5/10 Stade Reims 7/2 Amiens SC 5/1

21/02 21:00 2092 6/10 AS Saint-Etienne 3/1 Stade Lavallois MFC 9/2 21/02 15:30 217 7/10 Persis Solo 27/10 PSBS Biak 3/1

21/02 15:30 382 31/20 Madura United 22/10 Arema FC 15/10

21/02 17:00 604 33/20 Stade Briochin 39/20 LB Chateauroux 31/20 21/02 15:30 2067 17/10 Persijap Jepara 23/10 Persebaya Surabaya 13/10

21/02 14:00 1363 11/10 SV Darmstadt 98 5/2 Fortuna Dusseldorf 5/2 21/02 21:30 2111 31/10 Longford Town FC 5/2 Cobh Ramblers 7/10

21/02 14:00 2108 6/10 SV 07 Elversberg 32/10 Eintracht Braunschweig4/1

21/02 14:00 2132 17/10 Karlsruher SC 27/10 Holstein Kiel 15/10 21/02 15:00 470 1/3 Maccabi Tel Aviv FC 9/2 MS Ashdod 7/1

21/02 21:30 2133 11/10 Schalke 04 27/10 1. FC Magdeburg 24/10 21/02 17:30 982 11/20 Maccabi Haifa FC 33/10 Hapoel Petah Tikva FC4/1

21/02 18:30 2125 35/20 Hapoel Jerusalem FC 23/10 Hapoel Ironi Kiryat Shmona FC15/10

21/02 15:00 833 23/10 Alemannia Aachen 27/10 SC Verl 1/1 21/02 19:30 980 4/1 Bnei Sakhnin FC 27/10 Hapoel Tel Aviv FC 13/20

21/02 15:00 979 7/20 MSV Duisburg 4/1 1. FC Schweinfurt 05 13/2 21/02 19:30 2126 1/1 Ironi Tiberias 5/2 Maccabi Bney Reine 24/10

21/02 15:00 981 13/20 FC Ingolstadt 04 32/10 TSV Havelse 7/2

21/02 15:00 2065 13/10 VfL 1899 Osnabruck 24/10 Rot-Weiss Essen 19/10 21/02 16:00 115 1/3 Venezia FC 4/1 Delfino Pescara 13/2

21/02 15:00 2066 14/10 Jahn Regensburg 24/10 SV Wehen Wiesbaden18/10 21/02 16:00 122 13/10 Calcio Padova 2/1 SSC Bari 22/10

21/02 17:30 834 19/10 SSV Ulm 1846 5/2 1. FC Saarbrucken 12/10 21/02 16:00 125 15/20 Palermo FC 5/2 FC Sudtirol Bolzano 36/10

21/02 16:00 2011 15/10 Virtus Entella 2/1 US Catanzaro 39/20

21/02 15:00 703 4/10 VfB Eichstatt 33/10 Schwaben Augsburg 5/1 21/02 16:00 2019 39/20 Mantova 1911 19/10 Sampdoria Genoa 16/10

21/02 15:00 720 39/20 FC Augsburg II 27/10 Wacker Burghausen 1/1 21/02 18:15 132 12/10 Cesena FC 23/10 Spezia Calcio 23/10

21/02 20:30 137 26/10 Carrarese Calcio 24/10 AC Monza 1/1

21/02 15:00 698 37/20 FSV Schoningen 201129/10 Kickers Emden 1/1

21/02 15:00 723 4/10 1. FC Phonix Lubeck 36/10 FC St. Pauli II 5/1 21/02 15:30 663 11/10 Novara FC 39/20 AS Giana Erminio 24/10

21/02 16:30 693 7/1 Altona 93 4/1 VfB Oldenburg 1/4 21/02 18:30 664 19/20 Alcione Milano 39/20 US Pergolettese Crema29/10

21/02 17:00 725 11/20 SSV Jeddeloh II 31/10 VfB Lubeck 7/2 21/02 18:30 677 2/1 Triestina Calcio 1918 21/10 AS Cittadella 23/20

21/02 18:30 678 12/10 AC Renate 2/1 Inter Milano 21/10

21/02 15:00 692 7/10 Hertha BSC II 28/10 FC Hertha 03 Zehlendorf3/1

21/02 15:00 714 6/10 Hallescher FC 28/10 Greifswalder FC 33/10 21/02 15:30 650 11/10 US Livorno 1915 2/1 ASD Pineto Calcio 23/10

21/02 15:00 715 1/3 FC Carl Zeiss Jena 36/10 BSG Chemie Leipzig 13/2 21/02 15:30 653 12/10 SEF Torres Sassari 39/20 Vis Pesaro 1898 22/10

21/02 15:30 657 32/10 AS Gubbio 2/1 SS Arezzo 17/20

21/02 15:00 700 9/20 SGV Freiberg 32/10 Eintracht Trier 9/2 21/02 18:30 654 6/10 Ravenna FC 1913 23/10 US Sambenedettese 9/2

21/02 15:00 702 7/10 TSV Steinbach Haiger 3/1 Offenbacher FC Kickers 190127/10

21/02 15:00 717 7/20 FC 08 Homburg-Saar 37/10 TSG Balingen 1848 5/1 21/02 15:30 658 11/10 Trapani Calcio 21/10 Cavese 1919 22/10

21/02 15:00 718 8/10 FC Bayern Alzenau 29/10 Bahlinger SC 5/2 21/02 15:30 665 23/20 Latina Calcio 2/1 Potenza Calcio 22/10

21/02 15:00 721 23/20 FSV Frankfurt 1899 27/10 KSV Hessen Kassel 33/20 21/02 18:30 666 15/20 Casertana FC 23/10 AZ Picerno 33/10

21/02 15:00 724 5/10 SG Barockstadt Fulda-Lehnerz32/10 TSV Schott Mainz 4/1

21/02 15:00 735 27/20 Stuttgarter Kickers 5/2 FSV Mainz II 15/10 21/02 07:00 263 28/10 Tokyo Verdy 39/20 Machida Zelvia 1/1

21/02 07:00 1815 33/20 Yokohama F Marinos 23/10 Urawa Red Diamonds13/10

21/02 15:00 685 11/10 1. FC Bocholt 27/10 Bonner SC 35/20 21/02 07:30 1816 36/10 Shimizu S-Pulse 5/2 Vissel Kobe 6/10

21/02 15:00 689 4/10 RW Oberhausen 7/2 SV Rodinghausen 9/2 21/02 08:00 238 1/1 Kawasaki Frontale 5/2 FC Tokyo 22/10

Hungary NB I

India Indian Super League

Indonesia Liga 1

Israel Premier League

Italy Serie C, Group B

Italy Serie C, Group C

Japan J.League

Italy Serie C, Group A

Ireland First Division

Italy Serie B

Germany Regionalliga West

Greece Super League

Greece Super League 2

Germany Regionalliga Bavaria

Germany Regionalliga North

Germany Regionalliga Northeast

Germany Regionalliga Southwest

France Ligue 2

France National

Germany 2nd Bundesliga

Germany 3. Liga

England National League

England League Two Germany Regionalliga West
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Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

21/02 08:00 242 17/20 Nagoya Grampus 23/10 V-Varen Nagasaki 28/10 21/02 12:00 284 6/1 CS Dinamo Bucuresti 32/10 ACS Sepsi OSK Sfantu Gheorghe1/3

21/02 09:00 264 31/20 Kashima Antlers 22/10 Kashiwa Reysol 15/10

21/02 18:00 1964 13/20 FC CFR 1907 Cluj 28/10 FC Petrolul Ploiesti 4/1

21/02 03:00 175 26/10 CSD Dorados Sinaloa 5/2 Atletico Morelia 8/10 21/02 20:30 2068 35/20 Rapid Bucuresti 1923 22/10 FC Dinamo Bucuresti 194831/20

21/02 03:00 691 23/20 Tepatitlan FC 23/10 Irapuato 39/20

21/02 21:00 2079 6/10 Al Hilal SFC 7/2 Al-Ittihad Club 4/1

21/02 03:00 74 6/10 Tigres UANL 28/10 CF Pachuca 37/10 21/02 21:00 2090 31/20 Al-Khaleej Club 26/10 Neom SC 33/20

21/02 05:06 207 37/10 Club Puebla 24/10 CF America 13/20 21/02 21:00 2091 1/6 Al Nassr Club 7/1 Al-Hazm 13/1

21/02 02:00 391 4/1 Pumas Unam 31/10 CF Tigres UANL 5/10 21/02 17:00 1936 11/20 Partick Thistle FC 3/1 Airdrieonians FC 5/1

21/02 03:00 398 37/10 Atlas FC 29/10 Cruz Azul 11/20 21/02 17:00 1937 15/10 Arbroath FC 22/10 Dunfermline Athletic FC18/10

21/02 05:00 596 5/1 Club Santos Laguna 7/2 Deportivo Toluca FC 7/20 21/02 17:00 1938 1/1 Ayr United FC 24/10 Ross County FC 26/10

21/02 17:00 1939 17/10 Queens Park FC 23/10 Greenock Morton FC 31/20

21/02 17:30 2012 39/20 FC Eindhoven 5/2 Almere City FC 21/20

21/02 17:00 1994 13/20 Cove Rangers FC 5/2 Kelty Hearts FC 36/10

21/02 17:00 271 5/10 Cliftonville FC 3/1 Crusaders FC 4/1 21/02 17:00 1995 9/10 Alloa Athletic FC 23/10 Hamilton Academical FC5/2

21/02 17:00 2055 9/10 Bangor FC 5/2 Glenavon FC 23/10 21/02 17:00 1996 13/20 Inverness Caledonian Thistle FC5/2 Stenhousemuir FC 37/10

21/02 19:30 280 31/20 Portadown FC 24/10 Dungannon Swifts 14/10 21/02 17:00 1997 19/10 Montrose FC 24/10 Queen of the South FC23/20

21/02 20:00 281 19/20 Linfield FC 23/10 Glentoran FC 5/2 21/02 17:00 1998 23/20 Peterhead FC 23/10 East Fife FC 39/20

21/02 03:30 245 14/10 San Francisco FC 19/10 Umecit 33/20 21/02 17:00 1943 22/10 Stranraer FC 23/10 Spartans FC 1/1

21/02 17:00 1944 31/20 Forfar Athletic FC 24/10 Annan Athletic FC 27/20

21/02 01:30 1060 31/20 CS 2 de Mayo 39/20 Recoleta FC 33/20 21/02 17:00 1945 7/10 Elgin City FC 27/10 Stirling Albion FC 31/10

21/02 23:30 1057 19/20 Cerro Porteno 24/10 Club Olimpia 23/10 21/02 17:00 1946 6/10 Clyde FC 28/10 Edinburgh City FC 7/2

21/02 17:00 1947 5/10 East Kilbride FC 3/1 Dumbarton FC 9/2

21/02 03:00 172 3/10 Alianza Lima 7/2 Sport Boys Association15/2

21/02 20:00 1027 27/10 FC Cajamarca 23/10 FBC Melgar 9/10 21/02 17:00 1940 19/20 Aberdeen FC 5/2 Dundee FC 3/1

21/02 23:00 2146 39/20 Sporting Cristal 22/10 Universitario de Deportes12/10 21/02 17:00 1941 6/10 Heart of Midlothian FC3/1 Falkirk FC 9/2

21/02 17:00 1942 1/1 Dundee United 5/2 Kilmarnock FC 27/10

21/02 16:00 456 5/10 RKS Rakow Czestochowa32/10 Bruk-Bet Termalica Nieciecza9/2 21/02 21:30 2098 19/10 St Mirren FC 24/10 Motherwell FC 29/20

21/02 18:45 451 21/20 Gornik Zabrze 5/2 Pogon Szczecin 23/10

21/02 21:30 2112 13/20 Legia Warszawa 27/10 Wisla Plock 4/1 21/02 15:00 265 27/20 OFK Beograd 24/10 FK Zeleznicar Pancevo37/20

21/02 17:00 289 6/10 FK Vojvodina Novi Sad29/10 FK Novi Pazar 9/2

21/02 20:30 540 17/20 Miedz Legnica 24/10 Chrobry Glogow 26/10 21/02 19:00 272 6/10 FK Radnik Surdulica 28/10 FK Napredak Krusevac5/1

21/02 20:30 701 16/10 MKS Znicz Pruszkow 5/2 Pogon Grodzisk Mazowiecki13/10

21/02 20:30 2076 12/10 Ruch Chorzow 22/10 Polonia Warszawa 18/10 21/02 16:30 766 14/10 1. FC Tatran Presov 24/10 KFC Komarno 18/10

21/02 16:30 768 9/20 DAC 1904 Dunajska Streda7/2 MFK Skalica 11/2

21/02 13:00 71 13/10 UD Santarem 2/1 Vitoria Guimaraes B 19/10 21/02 16:30 2049 31/20 AS Trencin 24/10 MFK Zemplin Michalovce16/10

21/02 17:00 75 39/20 SC Sao Joao de Ver 22/10 AD Fafe 23/20 21/02 19:00 942 15/20 FC Spartak Trnava 28/10 FK Zeleziarne Podbrezova32/10

21/02 17:00 82 22/10 Amarante FC 2/1 CD Mafra 23/20

21/02 19:30 162 11/10 Varzim SC 2/1 CD Trofense 23/10 21/02 18:00 915 21/20 Olimpija Ljubljana 22/10 FC Koper 19/10

21/02 22:00 163 31/20 CF Os Belenenses 37/20 Academica de Coimbra35/20 21/02 18:30 917 13/10 NK Radomlje 23/10 Primorje Ajdovscina 15/10

21/02 17:30 129 14/10 FC Arouca 5/2 Nacional da Madeira 39/20 21/02 15:00 2057 15/20 CD Leganes 26/10 Cultural Leonesa 4/1

21/02 17:30 2023 2/1 FC Alverca SAD 39/20 Santa Clara Azores 33/20 21/02 17:15 86 11/10 SD Huesca 22/10 CD Mirandes 29/10

21/02 20:00 55 1/12 SL Benfica 10/1 AVS Futebol SAD 26/1 21/02 17:15 128 21/20 RC Deportivo De La Coruna23/10 SD Eibar 3/1

21/02 20:00 136 9/1 Moreirense FC 9/2 Sporting CP 3/10 21/02 19:30 2058 11/10 UD Almeria 27/10 Cordoba CF 24/10

21/02 22:30 2139 6/10 SC Braga 31/10 Vitoria SC Guimaraes 9/2 21/02 22:00 158 16/10 UD Las Palmas 24/10 CD Castellon 35/20

21/02 13:00 488 12/10 SCU Torreense 23/10 SL Benfica B 23/10 21/02 13:00 385 1/3 Madrid CFF 36/10 Alhama CF 13/2

21/02 16:00 489 17/20 Maritimo Madeira 5/2 Sporting Lisbon B 32/10 21/02 13:00 389 2/1 Levante UD 23/10 RC Deportivo De La Coruna11/10

21/02 20:00 972 2/1 UD Oliveirense 23/10 UD Leiria 13/10 21/02 15:00 383 5/1 Cdef Logrono 5/2 FC Badalona Women 5/10

21/02 19:15 417 26/1 Granada CF 9/1 FC Barcelona 1/33

21/02 11:00 274 13/10 ACSM Resita 39/20 AFC Chindia Targoviste35/20

21/02 11:00 278 13/20 AFC Metalul Buzau 23/10 ACS FC Bacau 32/10 21/02 14:00 437 2/7 Mjallby AIF 7/2 Kalmar FF 7/1

21/02 11:00 279 13/20 CS Afumati 23/10 CSC Dumbravita 32/10 21/02 14:00 463 1/6 IFK Goteborg 9/2 Ostersunds FK 9/1

21/02 11:00 282 5/10 CSM Slatina 29/10 AFC Campulung Muscel 202236/10 21/02 16:00 438 5/10 Osters IF 3/1 Orebro SK 37/10

21/02 11:00 283 13/20 CSM Politehnica Iasi 24/10 Csm Olimpia Satu Mare33/10 21/02 16:00 440 1/4 Djurgardens IF 37/10 Falkenbergs FF 13/2

Saudi Arabia Saudi Pro League

Scotland League Two

Scotland Premiership

Serbia Superliga

Slovenia PrvaLiga

Spain Primera Division Women

Sweden Svenska Cup

Northern Ireland Premiership

Mexico Liga de Expansion MX, Clausura

Mexico Liga MX, Women, Clausura

Japan J.League
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Spain LaLiga 2

Slovakia Superliga

Scotland Championship

Scotland League One

Romania Liga 2

Portugal Segunda Liga

Romania Liga I

Romania Liga 2

Portugal Liga Portugal 3

Portugal Primeira Liga

Poland Ekstraklasa

Poland I Liga

Netherlands Eerste Divisie

Paraguay Division de Honor, Apertura

Panama Liga Panamena de Futbol, Clausura

Peru Liga 1

Mexico Liga MX, Clausura



Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

21/02 18:00 441 1/3 IFK Norrkoping FK 7/2 Sandvikens IF 5/1 21/02 22:00 1004 12/10 CA Boston River 18/10 Albion FC 23/10

21/02 18:00 442 1/5 IK Sirius 4/1 GIF Sundsvall 7/1

21/02 21:30 2096 23/20 Saint Louis City SC 27/10 Charlotte FC 23/10

21/02 19:00 95 13/10 Servette Geneva 28/10 FC St. Gallen 1879 37/20 21/02 23:30 2155 17/20 FC Cincinnati 29/10 Atlanta United FC 3/1

21/02 19:00 105 4/1 FC Winterthur 36/10 FC Thun 11/20

21/02 21:30 2110 14/10 Grasshopper Club Zurich26/10 FC Zurich 37/20 21/02 23:00 465 11/10 Academia Anzoategui FC2/1 Estudiantes de Merida2/1

21/02 23:00 548 11/10 Monagas SC 2/1 Deportivo Tachira 2/1

21/02 13:00 565 12/10 Chiangrai United 22/10 Chonburi FC 19/10 21/02 23:00 550 17/10 Caracas FC 2/1 UCV FC 13/10

21/02 13:30 1447 1/7 Buriram United 11/2 Sukhothai FC 11/1 21/02 23:00 553 23/20 Metropolitanos FC 2/1 Carabobo FC 19/10

21/02 14:00 1454 9/10 Uthai Thani FC 5/2 Kanchanaburi Power FC24/10 21/02 23:00 557 5/2 Zamora FC 2/1 Deportivo La Guaira 19/20

21/02 14:30 1789 1/5 Port FC 9/2 Nakhon Ratchasima FC17/2 21/02 23:00 559 2/1 Departivo Rayo Zuliano2/1 Academia Puerto Cabello11/10

21/02 12:30 292 29/20 Igdir FK 5/2 Esenler Erokspor 16/10 21/02 16:00 607 13/20 Caerau Ely FC 28/10 Carmarthen Town 32/10

21/02 15:00 294 17/20 Boluspor 29/10 Istanbulspor AS 28/10 21/02 16:00 619 19/10 Treowen Stars 26/10 Cardiff Draconians 21/20

21/02 16:00 620 9/1 Cwmbran Celtic 4/1 Aberystwyth Town FC 1/5

21/02 12:30 1259 19/10 Eyupspor 5/2 Genclerbirligi SK 14/10 21/02 16:00 621 1/1 Pontypridd Town 24/10 Baglan Dragons 23/10

21/02 15:00 114 35/20 Alanyaspor 5/2 Istanbul Basaksehir 15/10

21/02 19:00 2028 5/1 Konyaspor 36/10 Galatasaray Istanbul 5/10 21/02 16:00 587 11/10 Mold Alexandra FC 5/2 CPD Y Rhyl 1879 37/20

21/02 16:00 590 13/20 Caersws 29/10 Penrhyncoch 31/10

21/02 13:00 571 4/1 FC Epitsentr Kamianets-Podilskyi28/10 LNZ Cherkasy 13/20 21/02 16:00 592 15/20 Holyhead Hotspur 27/10 Brickfield Rangers 28/10

21/02 15:30 572 13/10 FC Metalist 1925 Kharkiv22/10 FC Kryvbas Kriviy Rih 22/10

21/02 14:30 293 11/10 Briton Ferry 5/2 Bala Town FC 37/20

21/02 02:30 48 21/20 Defensor Sporting 2/1 Cerro Largo FC 24/10 21/02 16:30 3 14/10 Flint Town United 22/10 Cardiff Metropolitan University FC16/10

21/02 14:45 817 33/20 Racing Club Montevideo18/10 Danubio FC 33/20 21/02 16:30 393 13/10 Colwyn Bay 23/10 Pen-y-Bont FC 33/20

22/02 16:00 713 17/10 Sunderland AFC 24/10 Fulham FC 35/20 22/02 15:00 504 7/20 Milford FC 26/10 Mkhambathi FC 13/2

22/02 16:00 716 32/10 Nottingham Forest 3/1 Liverpool FC 17/20 22/02 15:00 507 13/2 Pretoria University FC27/10 Sekhukhune United 7/20

22/02 16:00 727 13/20 Crystal Palace 31/10 Wolverhampton Wanderers9/2

22/02 18:30 913 5/1 Tottenham Hotspur 33/10 Arsenal FC 6/10 22/02 00:15 2162 16/10 Deportivo Riestra AFBC15/10 CA Huracan 18/10

22/02 02:30 34 31/20 CA Central Cordoba SE16/10 CA Tigre 35/20

22/02 16:00 732 19/10 AJ Auxerre 5/2 Stade Rennais FC 15/10 22/02 16:00 740 6/10 Argentinos Juniors 21/10 CA Lanus 4/1

22/02 18:15 869 36/10 Angers SCO 27/10 Lille OSC 17/20 22/02 23:30 1022 33/20 Velez Sarsfield 35/20 CA River Plate (ARG) 15/10

22/02 18:15 881 29/20 FC Nantes 24/10 Le Havre AC 21/10 22/02 00:00 179 13/10 Deportivo Madryn 15/10 Deportivo Moron 37/10

22/02 18:15 893 12/10 OGC Nice 26/10 FC Lorient 24/10 22/02 00:30 310 17/20 San Martin de San Juan23/10 CA Guemes 4/1

22/02 21:45 990 14/10 Strasbourg Alsace 27/10 Olympique Lyon 39/20 22/02 01:00 313 8/10 Quilmes AC 24/10 CA Ferrocarril Midland4/1

22/02 01:00 1034 15/10 CA Patronato Parana 17/10 Gimnasia Y Tiro de Salta5/2

22/02 16:30 760 11/10 SC Freiburg 24/10 Borussia Monchengladbach3/1 22/02 01:00 2172 15/10 Ferro Carril Oeste 31/20 CA San Miguel 29/10

22/02 18:30 912 18/10 FC St. Pauli 22/10 Werder Bremen 18/10 22/02 02:00 10 8/10 CA Chaco For Ever 21/10 CA San Telmo 5/1

22/02 20:30 975 36/10 1. FC Heidenheim 32/10 VfB Stuttgart 15/20 22/02 22:00 314 17/10 Chacarita Juniors 17/10 Gimnasia y Esgrima de Jujuy23/10

22/02 22:00 316 37/20 CA Defensores de Belgrano2/1 CD Godoy Cruz 35/20

22/02 13:30 505 13/10 Genoa CFC 22/10 Torino FC 5/2 22/02 22:00 1050 35/20 Club Almirante Brown33/20 CA All Boys 23/10

22/02 16:00 710 15/10 Atalanta BC 23/10 SSC Napoli 22/10 22/02 23:00 15 14/10 CA Central Norte Salta35/20 Colon de Santa Fe 29/10

22/02 19:00 924 7/20 AC Milan 9/2 Parma Calcio 17/2 22/02 23:00 318 15/10 Club Ciudad de Bolivar2/1 Club Atletico Los Andes22/10

22/02 21:45 989 7/20 AS Roma 4/1 US Cremonese 17/2

22/02 08:00 295 31/10 Central Coast Mariners28/10 Western Sydney Wanderers8/10

22/02 15:00 629 15/10 Getafe CF 2/1 Sevilla FC 24/10 22/02 09:00 315 9/10 Newcastle United Jets31/10 Macarthur FC 5/2

22/02 17:15 795 1/7 FC Barcelona 9/1 Levante UD 17/1

22/02 19:30 958 9/10 RC Celta de Vigo 5/2 RCD Mallorca 36/10 22/02 09:00 397 21/20 Brisbane Roar FC 29/10 Adelaide United FC 2/1

22/02 22:00 996 15/20 Villarreal CF 3/1 Valencia CF 38/10

22/02 11:30 435 7/10 SKU Amstetten 5/2 FC Hertha Wels 32/10

22/02 13:15 486 11/20 FC Twente Enschede 33/10 FC Groningen 9/2

22/02 15:30 662 6/10 FC Utrecht 32/10 PEC Zwolle 4/1 22/02 15:30 668 2/1 WSG Tirol 23/10 SV Ried 14/10

22/02 15:30 667 15/20 Go Ahead Eagles 3/1 Heracles Almelo 33/10 22/02 15:30 679 15/20 SK Sturm Graz 27/10 Blau-Weiss Linz 38/10

22/02 17:45 826 12/10 AZ Alkmaar 27/10 Sparta Rotterdam 21/10 22/02 18:00 852 16/10 LASK Linz 26/10 FC Salzburg 16/10

22/02 21:00 661 3/10 Feyenoord Rotterdam5/1 SC Telstar 8/1

22/02 14:30 610 11/20 KRC Genk 32/10 Standard Liege 5/1

22/02 15:00 503 33/20 Jacksa Spears 35/20 Cr Vasco Da Gama (Rsa)33/20 22/02 17:00 962 13/10 RAAL La Louviere 5/2 Yellow-Red KV Mechelen21/10

South Africa FA Cup

Thailand Thai League 1

Turkey 1. Lig

Sweden Svenska Cup Uruguay Primera Division

UPCOMING 21/02

Wales Cymru Premier

UPCOMING 22/02

France Ligue 1

Germany Bundesliga

England Premier League

Italy Serie A

Netherlands Eredivisie

South Africa FA Cup

Spain LaLiga

Argentina Liga Profesional

Belgium Pro League

Austria 2. Liga

Austria Bundesliga

Wales Cymru Championship South

Wales Cymru Championship, North

USA  Major League Soccer

Venezuela Primera Division

Uruguay Primera Division

Turkey Super Lig

Ukraine Premier League

Switzerland Super League

Australia A-League, Women

Australia A-League



Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

22/02 19:30 977 23/10 SV Zulte Waregem 5/2 RSC Anderlecht 12/10 22/02 02:00 8 13/20 CD Universidad Catolica del Ecuador28/10 CS Emelec 38/10

22/02 20:15 978 29/20 KVC Westerlo 23/10 Royal Charleroi SC 39/20 22/02 20:00 967 6/10 CSD Macara 28/10 Leones Futbol Club 9/2

22/02 22:30 1007 18/10 Delfin SC 23/10 CD Cuenca 29/20

22/02 17:00 799 5/2 Patro Eisden Maasmechelen24/10 SK Beveren 23/20

22/02 17:00 811 11/20 K Beerschot VA 7/2 RWDM Brussels 5/1 22/02 14:00 541 1/7 Sheffield United 15/2 Sheffield Wednesday 17/1

22/02 20:00 47 38/10 EC Juventude RS 31/10 Atletico Mineiro MG 5/10 22/02 14:30 603 12/10 SC Paderborn 07 26/10 Hertha BSC 2/1

22/02 14:30 605 11/20 Hannover 96 7/2 Dynamo Dresden 9/2

22/02 00:00 171 7/10 Barra FC SC 21/10 Camboriu FC SC 7/2 22/02 14:30 614 29/20 SC Preussen 06 Munster5/2 1 FC Kaiserslautern 18/10

22/02 23:00 178 5/10 Chapecoense SC 24/10 Brusque FC SC 5/1

22/02 14:30 623 19/10 TSV 1860 Munich 5/2 Hansa Rostock 12/10

22/02 23:00 1044 22/10 EC Juventude RS 22/10 Gremio FB Porto Alegrense RS21/20 22/02 17:30 837 39/20 Erzgebirge Aue 27/10 Energie Cottbus 12/10

22/02 20:30 983 12/10 TSG Hoffenheim II 26/10 FC Viktoria Cologne 39/20

22/02 23:00 462 11/20 Atletico Mineiro MG 5/2 America FC MG 9/2

22/02 14:30 694 9/2 Hannover 96 II 7/2 SV Meppen 1912 4/10

22/02 21:00 482 6/10 CA Paranaense PR 5/2 Londrina EC PR 9/2 22/02 15:00 704 29/20 Blau-Weiss Lohne 27/10 SC Weiche Flensburg 0813/10

22/02 15:00 722 5/1 HSC Hannover 4/1 SV Drochtersen/Assel1/3

22/02 02:30 337 2/11 SE Palmeiras SP 9/2 Capivariano FC SP 13/1 22/02 15:00 730 14/10 Eintracht Norderstedt28/10 SV Werder Bremen II 27/20

22/02 21:00 346 17/10 Gremio Novorizontino SP2/1 Santos FC SP 15/10 22/02 16:30 731 21/20 Hamburger SV II 27/10 Bremer SV 1906 19/10

22/02 23:00 1015 7/10 Nautico PE 5/2 Santa Cruz FC PE 31/10 22/02 15:00 695 37/20 ZFC Meuselwitz 5/2 FSV Zwickau 11/10

22/02 15:00 696 11/10 SV Babelsberg 5/2 BFC Dynamo 19/10

22/02 12:00 452 5/10 FC Lokomotiv 1929 Sofia31/10 FK Septemvri Sofia 11/2 22/02 15:00 705 1/5 1. FC Lokomotive Leipzig5/1 FC Eilenburg 17/2

22/02 14:15 555 33/10 PFK Beroe Stara Zagora22/10 FC Arda Kardzhali 9/10 22/02 15:00 708 12/10 BFC Preussen Berlin 24/10 Chemnitzer FC 37/20

22/02 16:45 765 28/10 FC CSKA 1948 24/10 PFC Levski Sofia 19/20

22/02 15:00 728 3/10 SG Sonnenhof Grossaspach4/1 SC Freiburg II 6/1

22/02 14:00 372 22/10 PFC CSKA SOFIA II 2/1 FC Dunav Ruse 1/1

22/02 16:30 373 7/20 FC Fratria Varna 27/10 Marek Dupnica 6/1 22/02 15:00 706 8/10 Sportfreunde Siegen 189928/10 SC Paderborn 07 II 26/10

22/02 15:00 729 35/20 Borussia Monchengladbach II28/10 Borussia Dortmund II 11/10

22/02 01:30 2174 8/10 Deportes Iquique 24/10 Union San Felipe 3/1

22/02 23:00 1017 11/10 CSD Rangers 23/10 CD Antofagasta 2/1 22/02 16:00 737 3/1 Panserraikos FC 24/10 Volos NPS 1/1

22/02 16:00 738 31/10 OFI Crete 5/2 Panathinaikos Athens19/20

22/02 01:30 2175 1/1 CD Universidad Catolica2/1 Coquimbo Unido 26/10 22/02 18:00 854 8/1 AE Larissa FC 4/1 PAOK Thessaloniki 7/20

22/02 17:00 793 14/10 Deportes La Serena 23/10 Universidad de Concepcion33/20 22/02 19:00 926 15/20 Aris Thessaloniki 5/2 AE Kifisia FC 4/1

22/02 23:00 1018 23/20 Audax Italiano 2/1 CD Everton Vina del Mar22/10 22/02 20:00 971 4/10 AEK Athens 37/10 APO Levadiakos FC 7/1

22/02 01:20 38 1/3 Atletico Nacional Medellin7/2 Alianza FC Valledupar13/2 22/02 15:00 229 7/10 AO Kavala 1965 23/10 Kampaniakos 7/2

22/02 03:30 187 39/20 Internacional de Bogota.37/20 Millonarios FC 14/10 22/02 15:00 231 16/10 PAS Giannina 2/1 PAOK Thessaloniki B 31/20

22/02 15:00 232 1/5 Nestos Chrysoupoli FC4/1 Makedonikos FC 12/1

22/02 02:00 429 21/20 Sporting FC 37/20 Puntarenas FC 26/10 22/02 15:00 241 29/20 Niki Volou 1924 PAE 2/1 POT Iraklis 17/10

22/02 04:00 259 13/10 Deportivo Saprissa San Jose35/20 Liga Deportiva Alajuelense22/10 22/02 15:00 246 9/2 Asteras Tripolis B 24/10 Anagennisi Karditsas 19046/10

22/02 19:00 430 11/10 CS Cartagines 39/20 Municipal Liberia 5/2

22/02 23:00 32 19/20 Perez Zeledon 22/10 Guadalupe FC 5/2 22/02 15:45 752 29/20 Zalaegerszeg TE 5/2 Debreceni VSC 17/10

22/02 18:30 954 18/10 Paksi FC 28/10 WKW ETO FC Gyor 12/10

22/02 16:00 763 9/2 NK Varazdin 3/1 GNK Dinamo Zagreb 11/20

22/02 18:45 957 11/10 HNK Hajduk Split 23/10 HNK Rijeka 5/2 22/02 15:00 656 17/10 Budafoki Mte 22/10 Aqvital FC Csakvar 14/10

22/02 15:00 683 14/10 Bvsc-Zuglo 39/20 Bekescsaba 1912 Elore37/20

22/02 17:00 816 23/10 APOEL Nikosia 22/10 AC Omonia Nicosia 12/10 22/02 16:00 736 17/20 Szeged-Csanad Grosics Akademia23/10 Tiszakecskei LC 28/10

22/02 19:00 959 5/1 Omonia Aradippou 31/10 AEK Larnaca 5/10

22/02 15:30 218 1/5 Persib Bandung 4/1 Persita Tangerang 9/1

22/02 14:00 546 7/10 Bohemians Prague 190526/10 Dukla Prague 4/1 22/02 15:30 797 23/20 Dewa United 23/10 Borneo Samarinda 2/1

22/02 16:30 777 7/10 FC Banik Ostrava 29/10 FK Mlada Boleslav 7/2

22/02 16:30 786 21/10 FK Teplice 19/10 SK Sigma Olomouc 15/10 22/02 20:15 1035 1/4 Hapoel Be`er Sheva FC5/1 Hapoel Haifa FC 9/1

22/02 19:30 964 14/10 FC Viktoria Plzen 5/2 Sparta Prague 18/10

22/02 16:00 745 21/10 Juve Stabia 2/1 Modena FC 14/10

22/02 15:00 642 13/20 Randers FC 32/10 FC Fredericia 4/1 22/02 18:15 976 33/20 Reggiana 1919 19/10 US Avellino 37/20

22/02 17:00 984 4/1 Silkeborg IF 36/10 FC Midtjylland 11/20

22/02 19:00 928 15/20 AGF Aarhus 31/10 Viborg FF 7/2 22/02 15:30 659 16/10 Pro Vercelli 1892 2/1 AC Trento 31/20

Belgium Pro League

UPCOMING 22/02

Belgium Pro League 1B

Brazil Mineiro, Modulo I

Brazil Paranaense, 1. Divisao

Brazil Paulista, Serie A1

Brazil Campeonato Brasileiro, Women

Brazil Catarinense, Serie A

Brazil Gaucho, Serie A1

Brazil Pernambucano

Bulgaria First Professional League

Bulgaria Vtora Liga

Chile Primera Division

Colombia Primera A, Apertura

Costa Rica Primera Division, Clausura

Croatia 1. HNL

Czechia 1. Liga

Denmark Superligaen

Ecuador LigaPro Primera A

England Championship

Germany 2nd Bundesliga

Germany Regionalliga North

Germany Regionalliga Northeast

Hungary NB I

Germany Regionalliga Southwest

Germany Regionalliga West

Greece Super League

Greece Super League 2

Hungary NB II

Indonesia Liga 1

Israel Premier League

Italy Serie C, Group A

Italy Serie B

Germany 3. Liga

Cyprus 1st Division

Chile Primera B



Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

22/02 15:30 670 8/10 AC Lumezzane 23/10 Dolomiti Bellunesi 3/1 22/02 22:30 23 1/6 FC Porto 7/1 Rio Ave FC 16/1

22/02 18:30 682 3/10 Union Brescia 33/10 Pro Patria Busto Arsizio8/1

22/02 18:30 733 21/20 FC Arzignano Valchiampo21/10 ACD Ospitaletto 23/10 22/02 13:00 453 8/10 FC Felgueiras 1932 5/2 FC Penafiel 7/2

22/02 21:30 673 19/20 Calcio Lecco 1912 2/1 US Albinoleffe 28/10 22/02 16:00 751 13/10 GD Chaves 22/10 SC Farense 22/10

22/02 17:30 838 31/10 Portimonense SAD 5/2 Academico de Viseu FC17/20

22/02 13:30 655 11/10 Campobasso FC 21/10 Juventus Next Gen 22/10 22/02 20:00 457 16/10 Lusitania FC Lourosa 21/10 CD Feirense 35/20

22/02 15:30 648 4/1 US Citta Di Pontedera24/10 Ascoli Calcio 1898 13/20

22/02 18:30 652 17/20 AC Carpi 22/10 AC Bra 29/10 22/02 20:30 1040 9/20 Al Rayyan SC 31/10 Al Ahli Doha SC 37/10

22/02 20:30 1041 31/10 AL Wakrah SC 31/10 Al Sadd SC 11/20

22/02 13:30 674 14/10 Atalanta BC 22/10 Cosenza Calcio 33/20

22/02 15:30 669 5/1 Team Altamura 5/2 Benevento Calcio 5/10 22/02 11:00 286 27/10 CS Tunari 22/10 CSC 1599 Selimbar 8/10

22/02 15:30 671 6/10 US Salernitana 22/10 SS Monopoli 9/2 22/02 12:30 287 21/20 FC Bihor Oradea 2/1 Asa Targu Mures 22/10

22/02 15:30 680 1/3 Calcio Catania 33/10 Giugliano Calcio 192815/2

22/02 18:30 672 12/10 ASD Sorrento 1945 21/10 Siracusa Calcio 2/1 22/02 15:00 633 23/20 ACS Champions FC Arges22/10 FC Farul Constanta 5/2

22/02 18:30 681 4/10 FC Crotone 32/10 Calcio Foggia 11/2 22/02 20:00 216 6/1 FC Unirea 2004 Slobozia33/10 CS Universitatea Craiova9/20

22/02 07:00 303 1/1 Kyoto Sanga FC 2/1 Avispa Fukuoka 5/2 22/02 17:00 790 9/20 Celtic Glasgow 4/1 Hibernian FC 11/2

22/02 07:00 330 37/20 Fagiano Okayama 22/10 Gamba Osaka 12/10 22/02 17:00 791 7/1 Livingston FC 4/1 Glasgow Rangers 4/10

22/02 07:00 331 13/10 Mito Hollyhock 21/10 JEF United Chiba 18/10

22/02 08:00 304 5/2 Cerezo Osaka 5/2 Sanfrecce Hiroshima 17/20 22/02 14:00 340 1/1 FK Radnicki Nis 24/10 FK IMT Novi Beograd 28/10

22/02 17:00 269 23/10 FK Spartak Subotica 5/2 FK Radnicki 1923 Kragujevac11/10

22/02 01:00 191 1/3 Atlante FC 7/2 Alebrijes de Oaxaca FC6/1 22/02 18:00 270 4/10 FK Crvena Zvezda Belgrade36/10 FK Partizan Belgrade 6/1

22/02 20:00 260 13/10 FK TSC Backa Topola 24/10 FK Cukaricki Belgrade19/10

22/02 01:00 2171 29/20 Atlas FC 22/10 Atletico San Luis 31/20

22/02 03:00 41 6/10 Club Leon 3/1 Club Santos Laguna 33/10 22/02 16:30 780 4/1 MFK Ruzomberok 3/1 SK Slovan Bratislava 6/10

22/02 03:00 44 32/10 Club Necaxa 26/10 Deportivo Toluca FC 7/10 22/02 19:00 956 16/10 FK Kosice 27/10 MSK Zilina 14/10

22/02 05:05 208 12/10 CF Cruz Azul 23/10 CD Guadalajara 18/10

22/02 07:00 254 4/10 Club Tijuana de Caliente32/10 Mazatlan FC 5/1 22/02 16:00 403 13/20 NK Maribor 26/10 Bravo Ljubljana 3/1

22/02 18:30 390 4/1 Aluminij Kidricevo 29/10 NK Celje 9/20

22/02 01:00 600 1/7 CF Monterrey 5/1 Atletico San Luis 12/1

22/02 04:00 602 1/1 Club Tijuana de Caliente24/10 Club Leon 22/10 22/02 15:00 961 12/10 Sporting Gijon 23/10 Real Valladolid 5/2

22/02 20:00 646 11/10 Club Puebla 24/10 Mazatlan FC 19/10 22/02 17:15 830 21/20 FC Andorra 5/2 Real Zaragoza 5/2

22/02 19:30 965 9/10 Racing Santander 5/2 Burgos CF 32/10

22/02 13:15 528 7/20 Roda JC Kerkrade 36/10 MVV Maastricht 5/1 22/02 22:00 20 1/1 Malaga CF 5/2 Albacete Balompie 29/10

22/02 03:30 522 9/20 CD Plaza Amador Panama City28/10 Herrera FC 4/1 22/02 13:00 405 32/10 SD Eibar 22/10 Athletic Bilbao 8/10

22/02 23:00 250 22/10 Cocle FC 19/10 CD Arabe Unido 21/20

22/02 14:00 443 13/10 IFK Varnamo 23/10 Orgryte IS 29/20

22/02 02:00 165 7/20 CS Cienciano 33/10 Alianza Atletico 13/2 22/02 14:00 444 2/11 BK Hacken 9/2 IK Oddevold 17/2

22/02 18:00 861 9/10 Asociacion Deportiva Tarma22/10 UTC de Cajamarca 28/10 22/02 14:00 458 11/20 AIK 5/2 Vasteraas SK 38/10

22/02 20:15 1008 13/10 Los Chankas CYC 21/10 Sport Huancayo 18/10 22/02 16:00 447 1/4 Degerfors IF 4/1 Trelleborgs FF 13/2

22/02 22:30 1009 5/10 Atletico Grau 26/10 Juan Pablo II College 5/1 22/02 16:00 459 1/3 IF Elfsborg 7/2 Helsingborgs IF 5/1

22/02 18:00 448 36/10 IF Karlstad Fotbol 27/10 Halmstads BK 11/20

22/02 13:15 759 16/10 MKS Arka Gdynia 22/10 GKS Katowice 33/20 22/02 18:00 460 2/11 Malmo FF 9/2 Varbergs BoIS 17/2

22/02 15:45 707 9/10 Jagiellonia Bialystok 27/10 RKS Radomiak Radom27/10

22/02 18:30 918 31/20 Korona Kielce 24/10 KKS Lech Poznan 16/10 22/02 15:00 903 2/1 FC Wil 1900 24/10 Stade Lausanne Ouchy21/20

22/02 15:00 904 11/20 FC Vaduz 32/10 Neuchatel Xamax 7/2

22/02 13:00 919 12/10 Puszcza Niepolomice 22/10 ZKS Stal Rzeszow 18/10

22/02 15:30 454 7/10 WKS Slask Wroclaw 5/2 Odra Opole 31/10 22/02 15:00 641 27/20 FC Sion 27/10 Young Boys Bern 37/20

22/02 18:30 921 6/10 Polonia Bytom 27/10 Pogon Siedlce 7/2 22/02 17:30 831 11/10 FC Lugano 27/10 Lausanne-Sport 24/10

22/02 17:30 832 33/20 FC Luzern 28/10 FC Basel 1893 29/20

22/02 17:00 810 5/10 Uniao SC Paredes 28/10 AD Sanjoanense 9/2

22/02 17:00 902 33/20 1 Dezembro 39/20 Atletico Clube de Portugal31/20 22/02 13:00 537 39/20 Ayutthaya United FC 5/2 BG Pathum United 21/20

22/02 17:00 909 8/10 Lusitano GC 22/10 Amora FC 31/10 22/02 14:00 566 4/10 Bangkok United FC 7/2 Muang Thong United 5/1

22/02 17:00 987 21/20 SC Braga B 21/10 AD Marco 09 23/10

22/02 18:00 944 35/20 SC Covilha 37/20 Caldas SC 15/10 22/02 12:30 636 1/20 Bandirmaspor 11/1 Hatayspor Antakya 27/1

22/02 12:30 637 1/8 Erzurumspor FK 7/1 Serik Belediyespor 17/1

22/02 20:00 973 18/10 Estoril Praia 24/10 Gil Vicente Barcelos 15/10

Italy Serie C, Group A Portugal Primeira Liga

UPCOMING 22/02

Portugal Segunda Liga

Qatar Stars League

Romania Liga 2

Switzerland Super League

Scotland Premiership

Spain LaLiga 2

Spain Primera Division Women

Switzerland Challenge League

Turkey 1. Lig

Italy Serie C, Group C

Netherlands Eerste Divisie

Panama Liga Panamena de Futbol, Clausura

Mexico Liga de Expansion MX, Clausura

Mexico Liga MX, Clausura

Mexico Liga MX, Women, Clausura

Poland I Liga

Portugal Liga Portugal 3

Portugal Primeira Liga

Thailand Thai League 1

Sweden Svenska Cup

Serbia Superliga

Slovakia Superliga

Slovenia PrvaLiga

Romania Liga I

Peru Liga 1

Poland Ekstraklasa

Japan J.League

Italy Serie C, Group B



Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

22/02 12:30 483 1/1 Kayserispor 5/2 Antalyaspor 28/10 22/02 02:30 25 21/10 DC United 26/10 Philadelphia Union 12/10

22/02 15:00 640 24/10 Gaziantep FK 27/10 Trabzonspor 21/20 22/02 02:30 26 1/1 Orlando City SC 27/10 New York Red Bulls 27/10

22/02 19:00 19 28/10 Fatih Karagumruk Istanbul5/2 Samsunspor 1/1 22/02 02:30 29 13/20 Vancouver Whitecaps FC32/10 Real Salt Lake 38/10

22/02 19:00 930 15/20 Besiktas Istanbul 28/10 Goztepe Izmir 7/2 22/02 03:30 180 14/10 Austin FC 24/10 Minnesota United FC 39/20

22/02 03:30 181 13/10 FC Dallas 5/2 Toronto FC 2/1

22/02 13:00 573 22/10 Kolos Kovalivka 2/1 FC Polissya Zhytomyr 14/10 22/02 03:30 182 31/20 Houston Dynamo 26/10 Chicago Fire 33/20

22/02 15:30 574 7/20 FC Shakhtar Donetsk 38/10 Karpaty Lviv 13/2 22/02 03:30 184 8/10 Nashville SC 3/1 New England Revolution32/10

22/02 04:30 200 23/20 Los Angeles FC 28/10 Inter Miami CF 22/10

22/02 01:30 193 9/2 CA Progreso 29/10 Club Nacional de Football5/10 22/02 05:30 210 19/10 Portland Timbers 26/10 Columbus Crew 27/20

22/02 14:45 1006 18/10 Montevideo Wanderers21/10 Montevideo City Torque13/10 22/02 05:30 212 5/10 San Diego FC 38/10 CF Montreal 5/1

22/02 22:00 16 33/20 CA Juventud de Las Piedras39/20 Central Espanol FC 31/20 22/02 05:30 213 9/10 San Jose Earthquakes3/1 Sporting Kansas City 5/2

22/02 21:30 467 15/10 Trujillanos FC 37/20 Portuguesa FC 31/20

23/02 22:00 514 27/10 Everton FC 28/10 Manchester United 1/1 23/02 20:30 14 5/2 Maccabi Netanya FC 29/10 Beitar Jerusalem FC 9/10

23/02 19:30 419 7/10 ACF Fiorentina 31/10 Pisa SC 4/1 23/02 21:30 660 5/1 Virtus Verona 28/10 L.R. Vicenza 5/10

23/02 21:45 506 1/1 Bologna FC 5/2 Udinese Calcio 31/10

23/02 21:30 651 6/10 Ternana Calcio 5/2 Forli FC 4/1

23/02 22:00 513 29/20 Deportivo Alaves 21/10 Girona FC 24/10

23/02 00:00 1029 9/10 CD Tapatio 24/10 Tlaxcala FC 24/10

23/02 02:00 7 5/10 Union de Santa Fe 23/10 CA Aldosivi 5/1 23/02 01:00 35 7/20 Jaiba Brava 7/2 CF Correcaminos UAT5/1

23/02 00:00 1037 13/10 CA Temperley 37/20 Agropecuario Argentino28/10 23/02 01:00 1046 37/20 Pumas UNAM 24/10 CF Monterrey 23/20

23/02 00:30 76 2/1 Mitre Santiago del Estero18/10 CA Estudiantes 17/10 23/02 03:00 18 16/10 Queretaro FC 2/1 FC Juarez 31/20

23/02 01:00 319 14/10 CD Maipu 37/20 Atletico de Rafaela 26/10

23/02 01:00 638 7/2 CD Guadalajara 28/10 Club America 6/10

23/02 20:00 436 22/10 EC Vitoria BA 2/1 Mixto EC MT 23/20 23/02 01:00 647 33/10 Club Necaxa 28/10 Queretaro FC 13/20

23/02 03:06 639 5/10 CF Pachuca 3/1 FC Juarez 4/1

23/02 00:30 188 1/5 Criciuma EC SC 36/10 Concordia AC SC 10/1

23/02 21:00 480 12/10 Jong AZ Alkmaar 26/10 FC Den Bosch 16/10

23/02 02:30 345 33/10 Associacao Portuguesa de Desportos SP2/1 SC Corinthians SP 8/10

23/02 01:15 524 19/20 Alianza FC Panama 22/10 Veraguas United FC 22/10

23/02 18:00 381 9/2 Botev Plovdiv 29/10 PFC Ludogorets 1945 Razgrad6/10

23/02 01:00 12 12/10 Sportivo Luqueno 21/10 Club Guarani Asuncion39/20

23/02 01:30 1051 15/10 Puerto Montt 22/10 Deportes Copiapo 15/10

23/02 23:00 542 5/10 CD Cobreloa Calama 3/1 Deportes Temuco 4/1 23/02 01:30 1055 7/20 Cusco FC 33/10 Comerciantes Unidos11/2

23/02 22:00 515 2/1 CD Moquegua 2/1 Deportivo Garcilaso 12/10

23/02 01:30 1052 9/20 Universidad de Chile 32/10 Deportes Limache 9/2

23/02 20:00 455 17/20 KS Lechia Gdansk 27/10 Zaglebie Lubin 3/1

23/02 01:10 53 2/1 Boyaca Chico FC 37/20 Aguilas Doradas Rionegro13/10

23/02 19:00 415 22/10 FKS Stal Mielec 24/10 LKS Lodz 1/1

23/02 02:00 36 22/10 AD San Carlos 21/10 CS Herediano 11/10

23/02 22:15 516 13/20 FC Famalicao 29/10 Casa Pia Lisbon 9/2

23/02 20:00 434 19/20 Broendby IF 28/10 Soenderjyske 28/10

23/02 22:15 539 11/10 FC Porto B 5/2 FC Pacos Ferreira 23/10

23/02 01:00 1045 3/10 CSD Independiente del Valle4/1 Guayaquil City FC 8/1

23/02 17:00 357 33/20 AFK Csikszereda Miercurea Ciuc22/10 AFC Hermannstadt 33/20

23/02 21:30 567 5/2 Kahrabaa Ismailia 39/20 Talaea El Gaish 13/10 23/02 20:00 431 1/9 Fotbal Club FCSB 15/2 Metaloglobus Bucuresti18/1

23/02 22:00 13 18/10 Walsall FC 23/10 Milton Keynes Dons 29/20 23/02 21:00 477 7/10 Al-Shabab FC (SA) 27/10 Al-Riyadh SC 4/1

23/02 21:45 509 15/10 Le Mans FC 23/10 EA Guingamp 19/10 23/02 17:00 564 8/10 FK Javor Ivanjica 23/10 FK Mladost Lucani 36/10

23/02 21:00 481 37/10 MTK Budapest 33/10 Ferencvarosi Budapest6/10 23/02 21:30 484 19/20 Cadiz CF 5/2 Real Sociedad San Sebastian B3/1

23/02 15:30 379 12/10 Psim Yogyakarta 22/10 Bali United 19/10 23/02 20:00 461 1/6 GAIS 9/2 Landskrona BoIS 17/2
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Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

23/02 19:00 408 3/10 Fenerbahce Istanbul 5/1 Kasimpasa Istanbul 8/1 23/02 01:30 1053 11/20 CA Penarol Montevideo27/10 Deportivo Maldonado9/2

23/02 13:00 575 29/20 FC Oleksandriya 22/10 FC Obolon Kyiv 37/20 23/02 02:00 1 15/10 Los Angeles Galaxy 27/10 New York City FC 33/20

23/02 04:15 69 5/10 Seattle Sounders 37/10 Colorado Rapids 5/1

24/02 22:00 953585 19/20 CA Platense 17/10 Defensa y Justicia 27/10 24/02 21:45 949776 8/10 Swansea City 5/2 Preston North End 33/10

24/02 23:00 953587 1/1 CA San Lorenzo de Almagro31/20 Instituto AC Cordoba 27/10 24/02 21:45 949777 19/20 Wrexham AFC 24/10 Portsmouth FC 29/10

24/02 21:45 949778 11/20 Middlesbrough FC 33/10 Leicester City 4/1

24/02 17:30 953290 6/10 FC Yantra Gabrovo 21/10 SFC Etar Veliko Tarnovo38/10 24/02 21:45 949779 12/10 Hull City 24/10 Derby County 22/10

24/02 21:45 949780 8/10 West Bromwich Albion5/2 Charlton Athletic 7/2

24/02 01:30 578 11/10 Curico Unido 23/10 Deportes Magallanes 2/1 24/02 21:45 951872 21/10 Watford FC 24/10 Ipswich Town 12/10

24/02 22:00 949775 13/20 Southampton FC 29/10 Queens Park Rangers 36/10

24/02 02:30 9 8/10 Libertad Loja 26/10 Manta FC 7/2

24/02 17:30 953093 2/1 CS Concordia Chiajna19/10 FC Corvinul Hunedoara 192121/20

24/02 21:45 949774 13/10 Blackburn Rovers 24/10 Bristol City 39/20

25/02 02:15 925830 1/11 Boca Juniors 7/1 Gimnasia de Chivilcoy19/1 25/02 03:00 953645 23/10 Gimnasia y Esgrima Mendoza31/20 CA Independiente Avellaneda23/20

25/02 22:00 929404 7/10 San Martin de San Juan5/2 Deportivo Madryn 38/10 25/02 22:00 953603 2/1 Gimnasia y Esgrima La Plata17/10 CA Rosario Central 23/20

25/02 22:00 953646 18/10 CA Barracas Central 16/10 CA Tigre 14/10

25/02 00:45 953588 35/20 CA Central Cordoba SE16/10 CA Talleres de Cordoba29/20

25/02 02:15 953644 11/20 CA Belgrano de Cordoba23/10 Atletico Tucuman 4/1 25/02 10:00 950972 13/20 Macarthur FC 29/10 Central Coast Mariners7/2

25/02 20:00 931844 4/10 CR Flamengo RJ 33/10 Mirassol FC SP 13/2

25/02 20:00 931845 11/20 Botafogo FR RJ 3/1 EC Vitoria BA 5/1 25/02 21:45 951875 13/10 Sheffield United 26/10 Coventry City 18/10

25/02 20:00 931846 11/20 EC Bahia BA 29/10 Chapecoense SC 5/1 25/02 21:45 951877 1/4 Norwich City 5/1 Sheffield Wednesday 10/1

25/02 22:00 951884 8/10 Stoke City 5/2 Oxford United 36/10

25/02 21:45 951873 14/10 Millwall FC 23/10 Birmingham City 37/20

26/02 02:15 925831 19/20 CD Godoy Cruz 23/10 Deportivo Moron 27/10 26/02 00:00 931829 1/1 Red Bull Bragantino SP24/10 CA Paranaense PR 28/10

26/02 00:00 931830 19/10 Clube do Remo PA 21/10 SC Internacional RS 15/10

26/02 00:30 953599 8/10 Velez Sarsfield 35/20 Deportivo Riestra AFBC7/2 26/02 01:00 931851 9/10 Cruzeiro EC MG 23/10 SC Corinthians SP 33/10

26/02 00:30 953600 24/10 Newell's Old Boys 33/20 Estudiantes de La Plata21/20 26/02 02:30 931847 11/10 Gremio FB Porto Alegrense RS23/10 Atletico Mineiro MG 24/10

26/02 22:15 953594 11/20 Racing Club Avellaneda22/10 Independiente Rivadavia4/1 26/02 02:30 931848 7/10 SE Palmeiras SP 26/10 Fluminense FC RJ 4/1

26/02 22:15 953595 5/2 CA Sarmiento Junin 17/10 Union de Santa Fe 1/1

27/02 22:00 944038 29/10 Wolverhampton Wanderers27/10 Aston Villa 9/10 27/02 00:00 931831 1/1 Santos FC SP 22/10 CR Vasco da Gama RJ29/10

27/02 01:00 931832 16/10 Coritiba FC PR 2/1 Sao Paulo FC SP 37/20

27/02 21:45 951241 17/10 Strasbourg Alsace 27/10 Racing Club De Lens 29/20

27/02 12:45 952593 7/20 FC Arda Kardzhali 31/10 FK Spartak 1918 Varna15/2

27/02 21:30 951258 27/20 FC Augsburg 23/10 1. FC Cologne 22/10 27/02 15:15 952591 22/10 PFC Montana 1921 2/1 Botev Plovdiv 12/10

27/02 17:45 952594 29/10 PFC Slavia Sofia 23/10 FC CSKA 1948 9/10

27/02 21:45 951549 16/10 Parma Calcio 2/1 Cagliari Calcio 39/20

27/02 17:00 953077 37/20 AFC Hermannstadt 22/10 FC Botosani 27/20

27/02 22:00 951915 33/20 Levante UD 22/10 Deportivo Alaves 18/10 27/02 20:00 953079 21/20 FC Universitatea Cluj 22/10 ASC Otelul Galati 5/2

27/02 21:00 950886 29/20 SC Telstar 24/10 NAC Breda 18/10 27/02 16:00 925107 23/20 FC Fakel Voronezh 19/10 FK Ural Yekaterinburg5/2

27/02 17:00 925108 13/10 FC Kamaz Naberezhnye Chelny37/20 PFK Arsenal Tula 22/10

27/02 00:30 953589 7/20 CA River Plate (ARG) 26/10 CA Banfield 11/2

27/02 00:30 953590 27/10 Estudiantes Rio Cuarto31/20 CA Huracan 1/1 27/02 18:30 925098 5/10 FK Zenit Saint Petersburg3/1 FC Baltika Kaliningrad6/1

27/02 10:35 950962 6/10 Melbourne Victory 31/10 Adelaide United FC 7/2
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Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

28/02 14:30 944039 8/10 AFC Bournemouth 28/10 Sunderland AFC 32/10 28/02 06:00 950966 9/10 Auckland FC 5/2 Melbourne City FC 27/10

28/02 17:00 944040 31/10 Burnley FC 28/10 Brentford FC 17/20 28/02 08:00 950965 4/1 Central Coast Mariners7/2 Newcastle United Jets5/10

28/02 17:00 944042 15/20 Newcastle United 28/10 Everton FC 36/10 28/02 09:00 950967 19/20 Brisbane Roar FC 5/2 Perth Glory FC 24/10

28/02 17:00 944043 7/20 Liverpool FC 9/2 West Ham United 6/1 28/02 10:35 950971 12/10 Macarthur FC 5/2 Western Sydney Wanderers37/20

28/02 19:30 944041 4/1 Leeds United 33/10 Manchester City 6/10

28/02 12:30 953004 19/20 POFC Botev Vratsa 2/1 PFK Beroe Stara Zagora31/10

28/02 18:00 951240 12/10 Stade Rennais FC 5/2 Toulouse FC 22/10 28/02 15:00 952598 31/10 PFC Dobrudzha Dobrich22/10 PFC Cherno More Varna9/10

28/02 20:00 951242 5/10 AS Monaco 7/2 Angers SCO 5/1 28/02 17:30 953011 9/1 FK Septemvri Sofia 4/1 PFC CSKA Sofia 1/4

28/02 22:05 951248 8/1 Le Havre AC 5/1 Paris Saint-Germain 3/10

28/02 17:00 951361 1/1 OFI Crete 22/10 AE Larissa FC 3/1

28/02 16:30 951257 13/20 Bayer Leverkusen 32/10 FSV Mainz 4/1 28/02 19:30 951360 11/10 Atromitos Athinon 2/1 Panaitolikos Agrinio 28/10

28/02 16:30 951261 14/10 Borussia Monchengladbach24/10 Union Berlin 19/10 28/02 20:00 951358 3/1 AE Kifisia FC 23/10 APO Levadiakos FC 19/20

28/02 16:30 951262 6/10 TSG Hoffenheim 33/10 FC St. Pauli 9/2

28/02 16:30 951263 15/20 Werder Bremen 29/10 1. FC Heidenheim 7/2 28/02 03:00 950847 15/20 Queretaro FC 24/10 Club Santos Laguna 27/10

28/02 19:30 951265 31/10 Borussia Dortmund 7/2 Bayern Munich 15/20 28/02 03:00 950861 32/10 Mazatlan FC 24/10 CF Pachuca 13/20

28/02 05:00 950855 9/10 FC Juarez 22/10 Atlas FC 24/10

28/02 16:00 951306 4/10 Como 1907 7/2 US Lecce 13/2 28/02 05:06 950860 9/10 Club Tijuana de Caliente23/10 Pumas UNAM 23/10

28/02 19:00 951302 11/2 Hellas Verona 28/10 SSC Napoli 6/10

28/02 21:45 951305 3/10 Inter Milano 9/2 Genoa CFC 9/1 28/02 15:00 953078 1/7 CS Universitatea Craiova11/2 Metaloglobus Bucuresti16/1

28/02 20:00 953076 24/10 FC Farul Constanta 21/10 FC CFR 1907 Cluj 11/10

28/02 15:00 951916 16/10 Rayo Vallecano 2/1 Athletic Bilbao 39/20

28/02 17:15 951918 7/20 FC Barcelona 5/1 Villarreal CF 6/1 28/02 12:00 925111 22/10 FC Sokol Saratov 19/10 FC Chelyabinsk 27/20

28/02 19:30 951917 2/1 RCD Mallorca 23/10 Real Sociedad San Sebastian14/10 28/02 15:00 925110 14/10 Spartak Kostroma 37/20 SK Rotor Volgograd 22/10

28/02 22:00 951919 11/2 Real Oviedo 33/10 Atletico Madrid 5/10 28/02 16:30 925109 12/10 FC Neftekhimik Nizhnekamsk37/20 FK Ufa 5/2

28/02 17:30 950883 19/20 SC Heerenveen 27/10 Sparta Rotterdam 5/2 28/02 11:00 925105 11/10 FC Orenburg 5/2 FK Akron Tolyatti 23/10

28/02 19:45 950877 8/1 Heracles Almelo 5/1 PSV Eindhoven 1/4 28/02 13:30 925099 6/10 FK Krasnodar 3/1 FK Rostov 9/2

28/02 22:00 950876 7/20 NEC Nijmegen 38/10 Fortuna Sittard 6/1 28/02 16:00 925101 7/20 Lokomotiv Moscow 4/1 FC Pari Nizhny Novgorod13/2

28/02 18:30 925103 33/20 FC Dynamo-Makhachkala19/10 FK Rubin Kazan 19/10

01/03 16:00 944044 11/10 Brighton & Hove Albion5/2 Nottingham Forest 24/10 01/03 15:30 950887 19/20 FC Twente Enschede 28/10 Feyenoord Rotterdam5/2

01/03 16:00 944045 13/10 Fulham FC 5/2 Tottenham Hotspur 2/1 01/03 17:45 950881 31/20 FC Utrecht 5/2 AZ Alkmaar 31/20

01/03 16:00 944046 6/10 Manchester United 32/10 Crystal Palace 4/1 01/03 21:00 950885 29/20 Excelsior Rotterdam 24/10 Go Ahead Eagles 17/10

01/03 18:30 944047 7/10 Arsenal FC 29/10 Chelsea FC 4/1

01/03 04:00 950968 16/10 Wellington Phoenix FC27/10 Sydney FC 13/10

01/03 16:00 951250 14/10 Paris FC 23/10 OGC Nice 2/1

01/03 18:15 951246 22/10 FC Metz 5/2 Stade Brest 29 12/10 01/03 18:00 950989 31/20 FK Austria Wien 23/10 LASK Linz 33/20

01/03 18:15 951247 9/20 Lille OSC 32/10 FC Nantes 13/2

01/03 18:15 951249 11/10 FC Lorient 23/10 AJ Auxerre 27/10 01/03 18:00 950990 33/20 Blau-Weiss Linz 21/10 WSG Tirol 17/10

01/03 21:45 951251 19/20 Olympique Marseille 28/10 Olympique Lyon 27/10 01/03 18:00 950991 22/10 Grazer AK 1902 2/1 SV Ried 13/10

01/03 18:00 950992 17/10 Wolfsberger AC 24/10 SK Sturm Graz 15/10

01/03 16:30 951266 11/20 VfB Stuttgart 36/10 VFL Wolfsburg 9/2 01/03 18:00 950993 11/20 FC Salzburg 31/10 TSV Hartberg 9/2

01/03 18:30 951269 23/20 Eintracht Frankfurt 5/2 SC Freiburg 23/10 01/03 18:00 950994 33/20 SCR Altach 22/10 SK Rapid 33/20

01/03 20:30 951270 23/10 Hamburger SV 27/10 RB Leipzig 11/10

01/03 17:15 952599 2/7 PFC Levski Sofia 4/1 FC Lokomotiv 1929 Sofia17/2

01/03 13:30 951307 11/2 US Cremonese 33/10 AC Milan 5/10

01/03 16:00 951298 29/10 Sassuolo Calcio 5/2 Atalanta BC 19/20 01/03 23:00 948026 19/20 Colo-Colo 2/1 Universidad de Chile 23/10

01/03 19:00 951300 18/10 Torino FC 2/1 Lazio Rome 18/10

01/03 21:45 951299 35/20 AS Roma 22/10 Juventus Turin 17/10 01/03 16:00 951359 18/1 Panserraikos FC 6/1 Olympiacos Piraeus 1/7

01/03 17:30 951356 9/1 Volos NPS 4/1 AEK Athens 2/7

01/03 15:00 951923 14/10 Elche CF 22/10 Espanyol Barcelona 21/10 01/03 19:00 951357 2/11 PAOK Thessaloniki 5/1 Asteras Tripolis 16/1

01/03 17:15 951922 23/20 Valencia CF 24/10 CA Osasuna 5/2 01/03 20:00 951362 7/10 Panathinaikos Athens24/10 Aris Thessaloniki 9/2

01/03 19:30 951935 19/20 Real Betis Seville 5/2 Sevilla FC 3/1

01/03 22:00 951920 33/20 Girona FC 23/10 RC Celta de Vigo 35/20 01/03 01:00 950850 7/10 Atletico San Luis 24/10 Club Puebla 3/1

01/03 01:00 950853 9/10 Deportivo Toluca FC 22/10 CD Guadalajara 24/10

01/03 13:15 950882 36/10 PEC Zwolle 31/10 Ajax Amsterdam 6/10 01/03 03:00 950851 23/20 Club Leon 23/10 Club Necaxa 17/10

01/03 15:30 950884 29/10 FC Volendam 26/10 FC Groningen 17/20 01/03 03:00 950852 23/20 CF Monterrey 23/10 CF Cruz Azul 17/10
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Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

01/03 05:00 950854 12/10 CF America 39/20 Tigres UANL 19/10 01/03 14:00 925112 31/20 FC Chernomorets Novorossiysk19/10 Torpedo Moscow 37/20

01/03 17:00 925113 24/10 Chayka Peschanokopskoye19/10 FC Ska-Khabarovsk 12/10

01/03 15:45 953080 9/10 FC Petrolul Ploiesti 22/10 AFK Csikszereda Miercurea Ciuc31/10 01/03 17:00 925114 15/10 FC Yenisey Krasnoyarsk18/10 FC Volga Ulyanovsk 2/1

01/03 18:00 953081 17/20 FC Dinamo Bucuresti 194822/10 ACS Champions FC Arges33/10

01/03 21:00 953083 4/1 FC Uta Arad 5/2 Fotbal Club FCSB 7/10 01/03 12:00 925100 7/20 FK Dinamo Moscow 4/1 PFK Krylia Sovetov Samara13/2

01/03 15:30 925104 9/2 FK Sochi 3/1 FK Spartak Moscow 11/20

01/03 18:00 925102 2/1 RFK Akhmat Grozny 24/10 CSKA Moscow 12/10

02/03 19:30 951297 29/10 Pisa SC 24/10 Bologna FC 1/1 02/03 19:30 953082 37/10 FC Unirea 2004 Slobozia24/10 Rapid Bucuresti 1923 7/10

02/03 21:45 951301 21/10 Udinese Calcio 24/10 ACF Fiorentina 13/10

02/03 18:30 925115 7/10 Rodina Moscow 23/10 FC Shinnik Yaroslavl 4/1

02/03 22:00 951921 7/20 Real Madrid 4/1 Getafe CF 8/1

02/03 18:00 952600 7/20 PFC Ludogorets 1945 Razgrad33/10 PFC Lokomotiv Plovdiv15/2

Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

03/03 21:45 954137 7/2 Port Vale 27/10 Bristol City 15/20 03/03 19:00 930338 19/10 FC Baltika Kaliningrad2/1 FK Zenit Saint Petersburg21/20

03/03 22:00 942686 22/10 Como 1907 24/10 Inter Milano 23/20 03/03 22:00 945939 6/10 FC Barcelona 32/10 Atletico Madrid 33/10

03/03 21:45 935708 13/10 Yeovil Town 23/10 Tamworth FC 37/20

03/03 19:00 952620 13/20 FC Universitatea Cluj 39/20 AFC Hermannstadt 7/2

04/03 22:00 944402 23/10 Lazio Rome 23/10 Atalanta BC 12/10 04/03 17:30 952616 1/3 ACS Champions FC Arges28/10 CS Gloria 2018 Bistrita-Nasaud11/2

04/03 20:30 952619 23/20 CS Universitatea Craiova37/20 FC CFR 1907 Cluj 37/20

04/03 18:00 951364 5/10 Panathinaikos Athens32/10 OFI Crete 5/1

04/03 20:00 951365 17/2 AE Kifisia FC 4/1 PAOK Thessaloniki 3/10 04/03 17:30 930339 8/10 FK Rostov 22/10 FC Dynamo-Makhachkala5/2

04/03 17:30 930340 19/20 PFK Krylia Sovetov Samara22/10 FC Orenburg 2/1

04/03 00:00 925530 12/10 Montevideo City Torque19/10 Defensor Sporting 37/20 04/03 19:45 924746 29/20 CSKA Moscow 2/1 FK Krasnodar 27/20

04/03 00:00 925536 7/10 Independiente Petrolero5/2 Guabira Montero 29/10

04/03 02:30 925523 12/10 Cobresal 19/10 Audax Italiano 19/10 04/03 22:00 943364 11/10 Real Sociedad San Sebastian23/10 Athletic Bilbao 24/10

04/03 02:30 925532 23/20 Academia Puerto Cabello18/10 Monagas SC 21/10

04/03 04:00 925528 8/10 Alianza Atletico 2/1 Deportivo Garcilaso 31/10

05/03 00:00 925533 19/20 Caracas FC 19/10 Metropolitanos FC 26/10 05/03 04:00 925537 7/10 CD Cuenca 23/10 Libertad Loja 33/10

05/03 00:00 925535 8/10 Blooming Santa Cruz 23/10 San Antonio Bulo Bulo5/2

05/03 02:30 925522 11/20 Universidad de Chile 5/2 CD Palestino 38/10 05/03 20:00 952617 1/6 FC Dinamo Bucuresti 194838/10 AFC Metalul Buzau 10/1

05/03 02:30 925524 8/10 Atletico Nacional Medellin19/10 Millonarios FC 32/10

05/03 02:30 925527 32/10 Sportivo Trinidense 22/10 Club Olimpia 7/10 05/03 17:30 930792 6/1 PFK Arsenal Tula 7/2 Lokomotiv Moscow 1/4

06/03 00:00 925526 8/10 Nacional Asuncion 2/1 Recoleta FC 3/1 06/03 02:30 925529 19/10 CS Cienciano 39/20 FBC Melgar 12/10

06/03 00:00 925531 31/20 CA Boston River 33/20 Racing Club Montevideo33/20 06/03 04:00 925534 7/10 Orense SC 2/1 CSD Macara 7/2

06/03 02:30 925525 1/1 America de Cali 35/20 CA Bucaramanga 5/2

07/03 17:00 954420 11/2 Wrexham AFC 4/1 Chelsea FC 4/10

07/03 17:00 954416 13/2 Wolverhampton Wanderers4/1 Liverpool FC 7/20 07/03 17:00 954422 33/20 West Ham United 5/2 Brentford FC 15/10

07/03 17:00 954417 26/1 Mansfield Town 13/1 Arsenal FC 1/25 07/03 17:00 954423 5/10 Leeds United 31/10 Norwich City 5/1

07/03 17:00 954418 6/10 Fulham FC 3/1 Southampton FC 9/2

07/03 17:00 954419 19/10 Newcastle United 26/10 Manchester City 12/10 07/03 18:00 941201 39/20 Viborg FF 27/10 FC Copenhagen 11/10

UPCOMING 05/03

International Clubs Copa Sudamericana International Clubs Copa Sudamericana

Romania Romania Cup

Russia Russian Cup

UPCOMING 06/03

International Clubs Copa Sudamericana International Clubs Copa Sudamericana

Denmark DBU Pokalen

Russia 1. Liga

Russia Premier League

UPCOMING 01/03

Spain Copa del Rey

UPCOMING 02/03

Italy Serie A Romania Liga I

Russia 1. Liga

Spain LaLiga

Bulgaria First Professional League

UPCOMING 03/03

England FA Cup

Romania Liga I

UPCOMING 07/03

England FA Cup

Spain Copa del Rey

International Clubs Copa Sudamericana

Greece Super League

Russia Russian Cup

Russia Russian Cup

Italy Coppa Italia

UPCOMING 04/03

Italy Coppa Italia Romania Romania Cup

England National League

Romania Romania Cup

Mexico Liga MX, Clausura



Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

07/03 15:30 949923 14/10 FK Rostov 21/10 FC Baltika Kaliningrad2/1 07/03 18:00 949914 12/10 FC Pari Nizhny Novgorod23/10 FK Sochi 23/10

08/03 11:00 949916 7/1 FC Orenburg 37/10 FK Zenit Saint Petersburg7/20 08/03 16:00 949915 28/10 FK Rubin Kazan 24/10 FK Krasnodar 1/1

08/03 13:30 949922 29/20 PFK Krylia Sovetov Samara39/20 FC Dynamo-Makhachkala21/10 08/03 18:30 949924 23/20 CSKA Moscow 5/2 FK Dinamo Moscow 21/10

09/03 15:30 949917 8/10 Lokomotiv Moscow 28/10 RFK Akhmat Grozny 29/10 09/03 18:00 949918 7/20 FK Spartak Moscow 4/1 FK Akron Tolyatti 7/1

11/03 02:30 945203 23/20 Mirassol FC SP 23/10 Santos FC SP 23/10

Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away Date Time Code Home Team 1 Draw Team 2 Away

12/03 00:00 945198 14/10 CA Paranaense PR 21/10 Botafogo FR RJ 2/1 12/03 02:30 945199 6/10 CR Flamengo RJ 27/10 Cruzeiro EC MG 9/2

12/03 00:00 945202 1/1 Atletico Mineiro MG 23/10 SC Internacional RS 28/10 12/03 02:30 945204 6/10 SC Corinthians SP 29/10 Coritiba FC PR 9/2

12/03 01:00 945201 13/20 EC Bahia BA 24/10 EC Vitoria BA 5/1

13/03 00:00 945211 5/2 Clube do Remo PA 22/10 Fluminense FC RJ 23/20 13/03 01:00 945754 11/20 Sao Paulo FC SP 29/10 Chapecoense SC 9/2

13/03 00:30 945244 28/10 CR Vasco da Gama RJ24/10 SE Palmeiras SP 19/20 13/03 02:30 945601 21/20 Gremio FB Porto Alegrense RS24/10 Red Bull Bragantino SP5/2
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6 6CS CARTAGINES VANCOUVER WHITECAPS VIKINGUR REYKJAVIK KR REYKJAVIK

JUNIOR AMERICA DE CALI FENERBAHCE NOTTINGHAM FOREST

NACIONAL POTOSI BOTAFOGO RJ PAOK FC CELTA DE VIGO

VITORIA BAHIA DE DEIRA SIGMA OLOMOUC LAUSANNE SPORT

POOL V1 (P1) POOL V2 (P1)

POOL CLOSES ON WED 18 FEB 23:59 POOL CLOSES ON THU 19 FEB 19:45

DEFENES FORCE FC PHILADELPHIA UNION BRANN BOLOGNA

BARCELONA SC ARGENTINOS JUNIORS DINAMO ZAGREB GENK

WIGAN ATHLETIC LUTON TOWN GRIMSBY TOWN WALSALL

CLUB BRUGGE ATLETICO MADRID BODO FLIMT INTER MILAN

OLYMPIAKOS PIRAEUS BAYER LEVERKUSEN WOLVERHAMTON ARSENAL

ORLANDO PIRATES MAMELODI SUNDOWNS LEVANTE VILLARREAL

STELLENBOSCH MAGESI ABERDEEN MOTHERWELL

FK QARABAG NEWCASTLE UNITED AC MILAN COMO

Brazil Brasileiro Serie A Brazil Brasileiro Serie A

UPCOMING 13/03

Brazil Brasileiro Serie A Brazil Brasileiro Serie A

SOCCER 6

POOL V3 (P1) POOL V3 (P2)

POOL CLOSES ON WED 18 FEB 19:30 POOL CLOSES ON WED 18 FEB 21:00

Russia Premier League Russia Premier League

UPCOMING 11/03

Brazil Brasileiro Serie A

UPCOMING 08/03

Russia Premier League Russia Premier League

UPCOMING 09/03

UPCOMING 12/03

UPCOMING 07/03

Russia Premier League Russia Premier League




